EXPENDITURES



Harmony

Community Development District

Payee

BOYD CIVIL ENGINEERING

BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS - ACH

CARDMEMBER SERVICES

FLORIDA DEPT OF HEALTH

FLORIDA RESOURCE MGT LLC-ACH

HARMONY CDD C/O U.S. BANK

INFRAMARK

JOHN WARNER

McQUAGGE ELECTRIC CO

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION-ACH

PINEY BRANCH MOTORS INC - ACH

POOLSURE

June 11, 2021

Invoice
Number

03009

028483401050721 ACH
028483501053021 ACH

051021-0832 ACH

2021/2022 ACH

024073 ACH
024864 ACH

051921-2
051921-1

64726

042121

4187
4224

051021-9921 ACH

RI1077984 EFT
RI1077985 EFT

101295617945
101295618052
101295618051
101295617944
101295618638
101295618939

Invoice Approval Report # 254

A= Approval
R= Ratification

A
Vendor Total

R
R

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
R

Vendor Total

R
R

Vendor Total

A
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
R

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
R

Vendor Total

0V XVXODDOADO

Vendor Total

General Fund

Invoice
Amount
$ 918.75
$ 918.75
$ 123.98
$ 109.98
$ 233.96
$ 1,655.76
$ 1,655.76
$ 1,050.35
$ 1,050.35
$ 7,873.96
$ 10,799.61
$ 18,673.57
$ 12,408.38
$ 17,773.58
$ 30,181.96
$ 34,206.28
$ 34,206.28
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 358.70
$ 489.25
$ 847.95
$ 11,287.40
$ 11,287.40
$ 490.00
$ 90.00
$ 580.00

$ 352.50
$ 35.00
$ 60.00
$ 548.30
$ 156.00
$ 156.00
$

1,307.80



Harmony

Community Development District

Invoice Approval Report # 254

Payee

SERVELLO & SONS INC

SPIES POOL LLC

TEM SYSTEMS, INC.

TOHO WATER AUTHORITY - ACH

US BANK

VERIZON - ACH

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FL.

YOUNG QUALLS, P.A.

June 11, 2021

Invoice
Number

19214
19280
19275
19382
19571

367414

INV14378

051921 ACH

6140418

9879671196 ACH

1334110

16255

A= Approval
R= Ratification

VOO

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

A
Vendor Total

General Fund

Invoice
Amount
$ 39,667.17
$ 653.42
$ 2,200.00
$  654.64
$ 277.20
$ 43,452.43
$ 195.00
$ 195.00
$ 494.00
$ 494.00
$ 11,185.40
$ 11,185.40
$ 5,389.66
$ 5,389.66
$ 437.43
$ 437.43
$ 225.00
$ 225.00
$ 4,062.50
$ 4,062.50

Total Invoices $ 167,385.20



INVOICES





















A\ BankUnited

May 2021 Statement 04/09/2021 - 05/10/2021 Page 2 of 4
Cardmember Service (| 1-866-552-8855

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST C GES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly unt statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Your payment of $1655.76 will be automaticalli\{ldeducted from your bank account on 06/05/2021. Please
refer to your AutoPay Terms and Conditions for further information regarding this account feature,

Speed through checkout with the added security and convenience of PayPal. Go to the Mobile App or
manage your account online. Link your ¢ard to PayPal today.

We have added Mobile Authentication and Cellular Phone Contact Policy to
and made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement.
Please visit card.myaccountaccess.com/agreemenichanges to review.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card.

Post Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

=  Other Credits

04/12 04/09 1069 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/blll WA $10.94cr
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/12 04/09 7066 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/blll WA $39.06cr
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/16 04115 5893 AMZN Mkip US Amzn.com/bill WA $16.49cr
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/19 04119 7554 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/blll WA $16.49cRr

04/09 04/08 2878 IDZ 800-810-5987 FL $369.10

04/09 04/08 3473 AMZN Mkip US*3K3J39EA3 Amzn.com/bill WA $304.21
04/09 04/08 6414 Amazon.com*FISEJ2TY3 Amzn.com/blll WA $29.98
04/09 04/08 4144 AMZN Mkip US*990772FX3 Amzn.com/bill WA $150.96
04/12 04/11 5053 Amazon.com*1934I9EH3 Amzn.comvbill WA $281.19
04112 04/08 9942 AMZN Mktp US*ET3595C03 Amzn.com/blll WA $79.96
04/13 04/12 9068 SQ *SWAMP KUSTOMSLLC gosq.com FL $491.78
04/13 04/12 1853 WAWAS5123 00051235 ST CLOUD FL $83.08
04/13 04/12 9740 SQ*SWAMP KUSTOMSLLC gosq.com FL $87.55
04/14 04/12 1674 THE HOME DEPOT #6350 ST CLOUD FL $40.68
04/14 04/12 2217 STAPLES 00118273 STCLOUD FL $76.60
0414 0413 0784 D'SACEHARDWARE ST.CLOUD FL $39.96
04/14 04/13 4027 PAYPAL *UPS US SHIP 402-935-7733 GA $16.19
0414 0413 5521 7-ELEVEN40456  STCLOUD MN $80.00
04/15 04/13 3439 SUNOCO 0415773100 STCLOUD FL $54.72
04/15 04/14 4873 JAMITIRES PLUSLLC SAINT CLOUD FL $27.95
Continued on Next Page



A\ BankUnited

May 2021 Statement 04/09/2021 - 05/10/2021 Page 3 of 4
HARMONY CDD Cardmember Service (| 1-866-552-8855

Date Date Ref# TransactionDescription Amount Notation
04/15 04114 3467 AMZN Mktp US*ZN3IFF7F83 Amzn.com/bill WA $289.98
04/15 04M14 3051 AMZN Mktp US*BX58I3F83 Amzn.com/bill WA $29.97
0419 04116 1577 AMZN Mkip US*L39PGSGY3 Amzn.com/bill WA $146.97
04/189 04716 4602 AMZN Mkip US*302403YX3 Amzn.com/bill WA $18.49
04/22 04721 0385 AMZN MKTP US*NH52P2JA3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $7.99
04/23 04/22 4016 AMZN Mktp US*PBSVAI1U3 Amzn.com/blll WA $109.99
04/26 04/24 1670 AMZN MKTP US*002LX1903 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $14.99
04/27 04/26 0395 D'S ACEHARDWARE  ST.CLOUD FL $11.15
04/27 04/26 8169 WAWAS(123 00051235 STCLOUD FL $59.61
04/28 04/27 8541 AMZN Mkip US*UDORS3103 Amzn.com/bill WA $33.98
04/29 04/28 3066 AMZN Mkip US*LT0J108B3 Amzn.com/bill WA $30.63
04/29 04/28 0086 SUPREME QUICKLUBE 407-8913645 FL $62.11
04/29 04/28 3733 AMZN Mktp US*BQ1382M03 Amzn.com/ill WA $15.00
04/29 04/28 0608 PAYPAL *EBAY US 402-835-7733 CA $75.00
04/30 04/28 2734 SUNOCO 0415773100 STCLOUD FL $68.87
04/30 04/29 4201 AMZN Mkip US*7R3IGF31X3 Amzn.com/bill WA $274.99
05/03 05/02 1644 APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA $2.99
05/05 05/04 9874 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 WWW.ZOOM.US CA $149.90
05/05 05/04 9091 Amazon.com*8Z7ZT8D33 Amzn.com/bill WA $13.58
05/05 05/04 8699 AMAZON.COM*MPODJ5143 A AMZN.COM/BILL WA $35.08
05/06 05/05 3586 |IDZ 800-910-5987 FL $358.10
0510 05/08 3811 AMZN Mkip US*2L9265HW1 Amzn.com/bill WA $378.99
0510 05/08 1321 Amazon.com*RG5172G63 Amzn.com/bill WA $25.05
05/10 06/08 5230 AMZN Mktp US*2L7VK3JLO Amzn.com/bill WA $39.68
05/10 05/07 4394 AMZN Mkip US*2LSZJOMN1 Amzn.com/bill WA $20.05

Total for Account 0857 $4,382.07

Transactlon Description Amount Notation
fints and Off .

04/27 04727 ET  PAYMENT THANKYOU $4,591.70cR
Total for Account 0832 $4,501.70cR

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total Interest Chargaed In 2021 $0.00

Continued on Next Page


















CHECK REQUEST FORM

District Name: Harmony CDD
Date: 5/19/2021
Invoice Number: 051921-2

Please issue a check to:

Vendor Name: Harmony CDD / ¢/o US Bank

Vendor No.: V00029
Check amount: $12,408.38
Please cut check from Acct. #: Bank United 9494
Please code to: 204.131000.1000
Check Description/Reason: TRANSFER TAX COLLECT SER 2015
Mailing instructions: Send to US Bank via FedEx

Please Attach Letter

Due Date for Check: next batch
Requestor: Helena Randel

Manager's Approval:

Date:




Harmony
Community Development District
210 North University Drive, Suite 702
Coral Springs, Florida 33071
(754) 229-4134 | fax (954) 345-1292

May 19, 2021

US Bank N.A. - CDD
Lockbox Services 12-2657
EP-MN-01LB

1200 Energy Park Drive
St. Paul, MN 55108

Re: Assessment Collections
SERIES 2015

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $ 12,408.38 representing assessment
collection received from tax collector.

Please deposit these funds into the Series 2015 Revenue Fund 7001)

Should you have any questions, please contact the District's Accountant, Helena Randel, at (954)
603-0033 x40540 or Helena.Randel@Inframark.com.

Sincerely,

Harmony CDD



CHECK REQUEST FORM

District Name:

Date:

Invoice Number:

Please issue a check to:

Vendor Name:

Vendor No.:

Check amount:

Please cut check from Acct. #:

Please code to:

Check Description/Reason:

Mailing instructions:

Due Date for Check:

Requestor:

Manager's Approval:

Date:

Harmony CDD

5/19/2021

051921-1

Harmony CDD / c/o US Bank

V00029

$17,773.58

Bank United 9494

203.131000.1000

TRANSFER TAX COLLECT SER 2014

Send to US Bank via FedEx

Please Attach Letter

next batch

Helena Randel




Harmony
Community Development District
210 North University Drive, Suite 702
Coral Springs, Florida 33071
(754) 229-4134 / fax (954) 345-1292

May 19, 2021

US Bank N.A. - CDD
Lockbox Services 12-2657
EP-MN-01LB

1200 Energy Park Drive
St. Paul, MN 55108

Re: Assessment Collections
SERIES 2014

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $ 17,773.58 representing assessment
collection received from tax collector.

Please deposit these funds into the Series 2014 Revenue Fund 9001)

Should you have any questions, please contact the District's Accountant, Helena Randel, at (954)
603-0033 x40540 or Helena.Randel@Inframark.com.

Sincerely,

Harmony CDD



INVOICE

Inframark, LLC

INVOICE# DATE
2002 West Grand Parkway North #64726 6/16/2021
Suite 100
Katy TX 77449 CUSTOMER ID NET TERMS
United States C1238 Net 30
PO# DUE DATE
BILLTO 7/16/2021
Harmony CDD
210 N University Dr, Suite 702
Coral Springs FL 33071
United States
Services provided for the Month of: June
DESCRIPTION QTY UOM RATE AMOUNT
Management Services for the Month of: June 2021
Administrative Fees 001-531027-51201-5000 1 Ea 5,600.00 5,600.00
Postage 001-541006-51301-5000 1 Ea 7.65 7.65
Copies 001-547001-51301-5000 1 Ea 84.30 84.30
Field Operations 001-531016-53901-5000 1 Ea 28,239.33 28,239.33
Recording Fees 002-531001-51301-5000 1 Ea 275.00 275.00
Subtotal 34,206.28
Subtotal $34,206.28
Tax $0.00
Total Due $34,206.28
Remit To:

Inframark LLC, PO BOX 733778, Dallas, Texas, 75373-3778
Please include CUSTOMER ID and the Invoice number on the check stub of your payment

Page 1 of 1



CHECK REQUEST FORM

District Name:

Date:

Invoice Number:

Please issue a check to:

Vendor Name:

Vendor No.:

Check amount:

Please cut check from Acct. #:

Please code to:

Check Description/Reason:

Mailing instructions:

Due Date for Check:

Requestor:
Manager's Approval:

Date:

Harmony CDD

21-Apr-21

042121

John Warner

$1,000.00

9494 Bank United Checking

001-229000-2000

Return funds to John Warner - unidentified check

1441 Ocean Drive #207 Vero Beach, FL 32963

next batch

Helena Randel


















































































































































































Teho
Water

Authority, 6
«6/

=

Bringing you life's most precious resource

Toho Water Authority

P.O, Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000

Ractaimed

750.00
600.00
450.00
0000
150.00

0.00

Apr May Jun Jub Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Toho |
Water
Authority;

6/ Toho Water Authority
_ P.O. Box 30527
\Q!

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

ang

» 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 330717320

003430

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Due Amount; $0.00
Service Address Current Charges: $941.57
B . .
7300 FIVE OAKS DRIVE RCLM Total Amount Due: $941.57
Mater Nur;';ber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water
Number | pays Date Reading | Date Reading | U=a9® I
61099658 30 04/19/2021 88665 05/19/2021 89063 398 |
Previous Balance $2,556.98
Payment(s) Received $-2 556.98
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Bage Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Lisage $923.07
Current Transaction Total $941.57
Total Amount Due $941.57

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Account Number

PastDue [ — Amount
DueNow{ by 08115721 | after osriszp . O4@
$0.00 $941.57 $47.08 $941.57

Please Remit to

" Toho Water Authority

P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

2063 298



Toheo

Water 0 .
Toho Water Authority
Authority, / P.O. Box 30527
— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

\é\ www tohowater.com
-

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-844-5000

Reclaimed

450,00
.00
150,00

0.00

1 } 1 L, 1 L. A
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Mov Dec Jan Feb Mar Anr May

Tolu;

Water

Authority; 6/ Toho Water Authority
-, P.O. Box 30527

f

\6‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
AW www.tohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNWERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
003429

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICY

Account Number:
Past Due Amount:
Current Charges:

Service Address: s
7500 FIVE QAKS DRIVE RCLM Total Amount Due:
Number] Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading
Meter of
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading
60986109] 30 04/19/2021 60746 05/19/2021 60746
Previous Balance $£37.00
Paymeni(s) Received $-37.00
Baiance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s}
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Current Transaction Total $18.50
Total Amount Due $18.50

Please return this portion with your payment - Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

.Amount Number

PastDue 1A mount Due | Late Charge | AUmount
“DueNow| by 06521 | after ge5p2 e
$0.00 $18.50 $5.00 $18.50
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority

F. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

10T

A .




Toho

Water ‘ HARMONY COMM DEVY DISTRICT Account Number:
Authorit / Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.00
uthe Y P.O. Box 30527 Service Address: Current Charges: $40.26
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 et o N DRIVE PARK Tota! Amount Due: $40.26
\6‘ www.tohowater.com
o
Bringing you life’s most precious resource
: Met Number| Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water |
Customer Service: (Bam - 5pm) 407-944-5000 Nu&g;r of : Usaae;
Days Date Reading Date Reading g
|t : 14035860| 30 04/19/2021 1117 05/19/2021 1133 16
Previcus Balance $116.05
Payment(s} Received $-116.05
_ Balance Forward _ $0.00
t ) Current Transaction(s)
{ : Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82
Reclaimed Usage $33.44
Current Transaction Total $40.26
Total Amount Due $40.26
Reclaimad
30,00
15.00
000
Agr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Agt May
Toho ' . Ptease return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail ‘
Water Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Autheority, / Toho Water Authority - - Tse—— : T——
W, P.0. Box 30527 Account Number - | Past Due i : o Total. _
[ - : m‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 o R . AmountOue | LateChage |- _-‘__“Dw"-u“"_t_ .
| tohOWater.com S - | DusNow| by osai1s21. | after ggrisi2y T
o, . $0.00 $40.26 $5.00 $40.26
Bringing you life’'s most precious resource :

Please Remit to

’ ;ogo Water Authority
. Q. Box 30527
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT -
% 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
003437

1294 1294

AN




Toho

Water 6 HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:
Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.
Authority, / p.0. Box 30527 _ _ Current Charges: $270.
s Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 7124 S HARMONY SQUARE DRIVE POOLCENA Total Amount Due: $270.
www.tohowater.com
-.\._6!
Bringing you life’s most precious résource
Number| Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading
Customer Service: {Bam - 5pm) 407-944-5000 Nrﬂg:g;r of l‘;‘g‘;
: Days Date Reading Date Reading
72940814 30 D4/19/2021 1040 05/19/2021 1048 8 [
18010172 30 0419/2021 1322 05/18/2021 1370 48 I
Previous Balance $507.27
Payment({s) Recsived $-5607.27
: Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction{s)
Water Base Charge $11.36
: Water Usage $15.52
Rectaimed Base Charge $18.50
Redlaimed Usage $138.77
Waslewater Base Charge $33.83
Wastewater Usage $52.08
: Current Transaction Total $270.06
Total Amount Due $270.06

Water

15.00
1600
500

0.00
Apt May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Fob Mar Apr May

Reclaimed
9000

7500
50.00
45.00
30.00
1500

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nowv Dec e Febr Mar Apr May

'I‘alml

Mease return this partion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mait

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruptioﬁ of service

Water

Authority, / Toho Water Authority
- P.0. Box 30527

o —

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
o www.itohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

002423

R " Curvertt Charges .&H
1 T ‘DueMowi by 06715121 | after gense) MU
$0.00 $270.06 $13.50 | $270.06

Please Remit to

" Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

FOAT DORT

T



Toho

Water 6 .
Toha Water Authority
Authoericy, / P.0. Box 30527
-
 —

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
&‘ ‘www.tohowater.com
L

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Servica: {8am - 8pm) 407-944-5000

|

Reclaimed

450,00
300.00
150,00

200

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Qcl Nov Dec Jan Fab Mar Apr May

Teho
Water 6
Authority, / Toho Water Authority

-, £.0. Box 30527
_—

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

N )

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
t 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
_ CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
003435

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Due Armnount:

50.00
Senvice Add Current Charges: $709.92
ervice Address: .
0 FIVE OAKS DRIVE RM Total Amount Due: $700.92
Meter Nug-\fber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
62615009] 30 0411972021 38418 05/1972021 38706 288
Previous Batance $693.22
Payment(s) Receaived $-603.22
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s}
Reclaimed Base Charge $35.50
Raclaimed Usage $674.42
Current Transaction Total $709.92
Total Amount Due $709.92

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due halances are subject to immediate interruption of service

- AccountNumber' | PastDue [“orsuntDue | Late Charge | AToOuUnt
- : | pueNow| by oertsizi | after ggrszy T -
$0.00 $709.92 $35.50 $709.92
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority

P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

1302 1362

FARER N




Tohe
Water

A:t\horlty 6/
=&

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Toho Water Authority

P.O. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

Cu;torner Service: (8am - Spm) 407-944-5000

E

Reclaimed

Apr May Jun Jul Auy Sep Uct Nov Dec Jan Fab Mar Apr May

Toheo
Water

Authority; / Toho Water Authority
S, P.0. Box 30527
d\a‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
a Www.itohowatercom

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Vi 210 NUNIVERSITY DR STE 702
: CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
003432

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Due Amount: $0.
Senvice Address: Current Charges: $1.274.5
3200 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD RM EVN BLK Total Amount Due: $1,274.5
Meter Nu::fber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
18006897 30 04/19/2021 10987 05/19/2021 11309 322 i
Previous Balance $2,240.35
Payment{s) Received $-2.240.35
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transactlon(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Usage $1,256.09
Current Transaction Total $1,274.59
Total Amount Due $1,274.59

Please return this portion with your payment — Bo not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

 rcnmninse | pace o | mentcharees [ ot
unt Number |, Past Due [—2oeir T Amount
. - Due Now] by 06/15/21- | akter ce/srh Due
$0.00 $1.274.59 $6373 | $1,274.59

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. Q. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

1485 3303

IMRRA e




Toho HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:

gﬂ:ﬁl‘;.lt 6/ Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.00
utho ; ./ / P.O. Box 30527 Service Address: Current Charges: $693.57
— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527  ¢ong E |IRLO BRONSON MEM Hwy 102l Amount Due: $693.57

‘ www.tohowater.com
4

3
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Number| Previous Meter Reading } Current Meter Reading
of
Days Date Reading Date Reading

Watar
Usage

Medter
Number

Customer Service: {Bam - 5pm) 407-944-5000

65150354| 30 04/18/2021 31683 03119/2021 32006 323

Previcus Balance $1.000.80
Payment(s) Received $-1.000.80
Balance Forward _ $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reciasimed Usage $675.07
Current Transaction Total $693.57
Total Amount Due $693.57

Reclaimed

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dea Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Please return this partion with your payment — Do rot send cash through the mail

Tohe 1

Water Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Authorit / Toho Water Authorit . "

. y PO. Box30527 cuntNumbor | Past Due oot Charges Tt

m Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 - o | Amount Dye Late Charge | "Cp 7" -

lar  www.tohowater.com ' . Due YNow | by 06/15/21 TRer 061572 —

$0.00 $693.57 $34868 | $693.57

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Please Remit to

" Toho Water Authority

. HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT T 0 33630.3527
£ CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
B

063416

2454 2154



Toho

W HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:
ater ; 6/ Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.
Author t)" / P.Q. Box 30527 Service Address Current Charges: $71.
vice M .
- Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 7955 FIVE OAKS DRIVE CABAN Total Amount Due: $71.
\A‘ www.tohowater.com
v
Bringing you fife’s most precious resource
Number| Previous Meter Reading Current Metar Reading
Customer Service: {8am - S5pm) 407-944-5000 N“S::g;r of t"\lsaate;
Days Date Reading Date Reading ¢
17006879 30 0411872021 120 05/M18/2021 126 6
Previous Balance $46.43
: Payment(s) Received $-46.43
. Balance Forward _ $0.00
: ) Current Transaction(s}
: : Water Base Charge $6.05
Water Usage $11.64
Wastewater Base Charge $15.03
Waslewater Usage $39.06
Current Transaction Total $71.78
Total Amount Due $71.78
600 Water
5.00
400
3.00
200
1.00
0.0
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec lsn Feb Mar Apr May

; Please return this pertion with your payment — Do not send cash through the rmail
Toheo
Water

Authority, / Toho Water Authority
., P.0. Box 30527

Tamipa, Florida 33630-3527
A wwwtohowater.com

Past due baiances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Account Number i Past Due [ t Due Late Charg An;l'guent
- 1 DueNow| by 06/15/21 | after pers;2y  “°c ...
$0.00 $71.78 $5.00 $71.78

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Please Remit to

" Toho Water Authority
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT P. 0. Box 30527
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

1300 1ung

e




aolm HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:
ater " 6 Toho Water Authority _ Past Due Amount: $0.0
Authority, £.0. Box 30527 Service Address: Current Charges: $85.7
\i y Tampa, :iorida 33630-3527 alLEY NEIGHBORHOOD PARKG TotalAmount Due: $85.7
. 6 www.tohowater.com
LS )
Bringing you life’s most precious resource
Number] Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading
Custemer Sarvice: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000 Nhg:':g;r of L\Tfsaate;
. Days Date Reading Date Reading 9

140358507 30 04/19/2021 1449 05/19/2021 1482 33 h

Previous Balance $177.78

Payment(s) Received $-177.78

Balance Forward ' $0.00

Current Transaction(s)

: Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82

: i Reclaimed Usage $78.97

| ; _ Current Transaction Total $85.79

Total Amount Due ; ’ $85.79

Reciaimed
Apr May Jun Jut Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Fab Mar Apr May

Tl)llﬂ! Please return this portion with your payment - Do not send cash through the mail
Water Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Authori / Toho Water Authority RS —— BN
P.O. Box 30527 Aeconnt Number | pastDus CumentCharges | fotal -
a‘\é Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 _ HnLiumber 1 TS EVE 1 Amount Due | Late Charge | \A'M"q‘:“’tﬁj
‘, www.tohowater.com ' : 1 _DueNow| by o06/15/21 1 after ogrs/2) 7
: .00 . .
Bringing you life’s most precious resource 30 $85.79 .00 38879
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority
w SEMON A DETRLT Tam, Horc
. 702 am i -
B CORALSPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 mpa, Florida ~ 33630-3527
| 03433

1298 1298

i




Toheo

Wat HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:
A t;:l' it 6/ Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.00
oruy / P.O. Box 30527 Service Address: Current Charges: $33.99
P__\ Tam pa, Florida 33630-3527 0 POND PINE RbAD PARK Total Amount Due: $33_99
\A‘ www.tohowater.com
-
Bringing you fife’s most precious resource
- |Number| Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading
Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-844-5000 N’:}g}s;r of L‘;“""“'
Days Date Reading Date Reading sage
518582981 30 04/19/2021 2930 05/19/2021 2643 13
Previous Balance $38.17
Payment{s) Received $-38.17
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction{s)
i Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82
i Reclaimed Usage $27.17
| Current Transaction Total $33.99
Total Amount Due $33.99
2000 Reclaimed
15.00
10.00
300
0.00
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oul Mov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
TOI.'IQ Please return this pertion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail
Water 6 Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Anthority / Toho Water Authority DRSS T T Current Chargas R
- P.0. Box 30527 : Number . | Past Due. —— (Current Charges ~ 1 - Totalm- :
\ S Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 o S TSR Amount Due. § Late Charge | - Dwe: -
www.tchowater.com o ' DueMow | by 0611521 ‘| after 061521 "~ -
L . . $0.00 $33.99 $5.00 $33.99
Bringing you fife’s most precious resource
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT P. 0. Box 30527
E: 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

1207 1297

VAR




Toho ]

Wat HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Account Number:
Aat]‘:r it / Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.00
LRority; P.0. Box 30527 Service Address: Current Charges: $99.15
’:\ ‘ Tampa, :Iorida 33630-3527 7036 BUTTON B;USH LOOP PARKB Total Amount Due; $99.15
N 6 www.tohowater.com .
LN ’ '
Bringing you lifes most precious resource
Number| Previous Meter Reading [ Current Meter Reading
i Meter Water
Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000 of
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
51991853 30 04119/2021 4650 051912021 4687 37
Previous Balance $162.69
Payment(s) Received $-162.69
; Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s}
: Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82
Reclaimed Usage $92.33
; Current Transaction Total $99.15
Total Amount Due $99.15
Reclaimed
B80.00
45.00
20.00
15.00
000
Agr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Moy Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Toho ; - .Please returﬁ this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail
Water Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Authority, / Toho Water Authority ——
- P.O. Box 30527 Current Charges Total

l Account Number PastDue I e T Late Charge | Amount.
1 Dus Now | by 0611521 | after Oe/B/2j - Dve.
' $0.00 $99.15 $5.00 $99,15

‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
W wwwtohowatercom

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Piease Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P Q. Box 30527
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT :
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 330717320
003439

1286 129




Toho

:’at::l'ﬁt 6/ Toho Water Authority
uthority P.O. Box 30527

— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
’-—- P

www.tohowater.com
'-\...6)

Bringing you fife’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (8am - S5pm) 407-944-5000

Reclaimed
4508 §

30.00

15.00

0,00

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Fed Mar Apr May

’l‘nhd

Water 6
Aunthority, / Toho Water Authority
-, P.O. Box 30527

‘.. “ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
v Www.tohowater.com

Bringing you fife's most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320

003424

HARMONY .COMM DEV DISTRICT Account Number:

Past Due Amount: $0.C
Service Address: Current Charges: $99.
7255 EIVE OAKS DRIVE RECLM Total Amount Due: $99.1
Meter Number| Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water |
Number of . Usage
Days Date Reading Date Reading
52168456 30 0411912021 5140 05/19/2021 5177 KT
Previous Balance $122.53
Payment{s} Received $-122.53
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82
Reclaimed Usage $92.33
Current Transaction Total $99.15
Total Amount Due $99.15

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mat

Past due balances are subject to immaediate interruption of service

‘ : Ancountﬂuﬁb_ar

FastDUe [“AmouniDue | Late Charge | Amount.
“DuoNow| by 0s/1521 | after 065} D
$0.00 3$99.15 $5.00 $98.15

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

1372 1312

N age



Toho

Water 6
6/

Toho Water Authority

P.O. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

Authority,
-,

Shad
Bringing you fifes most precious resource

Customer Service: {Bam - 5pim} 407-844-5000

Reclaimed

A450.00
300.00
150.00

0.00

Apr May Jon Jul Aug Sep Cct Nov Dec Jam Feb Mar Apr May

Toho

Water 6

Autherity, / Toho Water Authority
-, P.O. Box 30527

L Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

b www.tohowater.com

Bringing you fife's most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

i

nncaay

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Due Amount:

$0.
Service Add Current Charges: $552
ervice ress: .
0 CAT BRIER PARK Total Amount Due: $552.
Meter Nur;\fber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
62751435 30 04/19/2021 87215 05/19/2021 87453 238 J
Previous Balance $1,369.71
Payment(s) Received $-1,369.71
Batance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $54.62
Reclaimed Usage $497.42
Current Transaction Total $55204
Total Amount Due $552.04

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Actount biumber - Past Due 1 AmountDue | lateCharge | A‘m'm."_- _
: - DueNow] by qenmze | after psisizf. T
$0.00 $552.04 $27.60 $552.04
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority

P. O. Box 30327

Tarmpa, Florida 33630-3527

N



Toho
Water 6/ Toho Water Authority

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Due Amount: $0.00
Authority) P.0. Box 30527 Service Addross: Current Charges: $816.53
_— Tampa, Florida 33830-3527 0 SCHOOLI—IOUSE & CUPSEED I:{,:)M:-‘,'l'otal Amount Due; $316.53
\.A www.tohowater.com
_ ol
Bringing. you life's most precious resource
. Me Number]| Previous Meter Reading { Current Meter Reading Wat
Customer Service: (8am - Spm) 407-944-5000 Noser | _©f Usate
Days Date Reading Date Reading |~ 29°
. 680934780 30 0411912021 21022 051912021 21227 206
f Previous Balance $1,339.65
: Paymani(s) Received $-1,339.65
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction{s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
; Reclaimed Usage $798.03
i Current Transaction Tofal $816.52
Total Amount Due $816.53
Reclaimed
300.00
250,00
200.00
150,00
100.00
50,00
B.00
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dec Jan Feb Mer Apr May
Toho i‘ Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail
Water Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Allth(ll‘ity / Toho Water Authority

P.O. Box 30527
a\a Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
v www.tchowatercom

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
L% 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 330717320

003418

Account thber

‘Due Now | by 05_{15)‘21- - after ogjis2y:  MUS o
$0.00 _ $816.53 $40.83 $816.53

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

L HEN R

T3 TN



Tohe
:Wa:;:rr“ 6/ Toho Water Authority
wthority P.0. Box 30527
— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
P— P

www tohowater.com

N 1)

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Service Address:

Account Number:
Past Due Amount:
Current Charges:

6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEM HWY BLK ODD  Total Amount Due:

$0.0
$71586
$7156

Bringing you fife’s mast precious resource,

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000

Reclaimed

600.00
A50.00
300.00 i-

150,00 !-
0.00

Ape May Jun bl Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Fab Mar Ape May

Toho.:

Water
Auntherity, 6/ Toho Water Authority
-, P.O. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
o www.tohowater.com

_ Bringing vou life's most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DlSTRiCT
i 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
» CORAL SPRINGS, FI. 33071-7320

‘003431

Mater Nur:fber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
73363885 30 04/19/2021 5321 05/19/2021 5636 315 ||
Previous Balance $403.06
Payment(s) Received $-403.06
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction{s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Rectaimed Usage 897.10
Current Transaction Total $715.60
Total Amount Dua $715.60

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

PastDue I mount Due | Late Charge Amount
_DueNow| by 061521 | after pgiasipp  O¥e
$0.00 $715.60 $3578 | $715.60

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

46327 ag2?

VRN




Toho
Water

Authority, 6/

-
N )

Bringing you lifa’s most precious resource

Toho Water Authority
P.O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

www.tohowater.com

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000

Reclaimed

454,00
300.00
150.00

.00

Apr May Jun Al Aug Sep Ocl Mov Dec Jan Feb Mar Ape May

Toh(;
Water

Autherity; 6/ Toho Water Autharity

- P.0. Box 30527
= b

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
lar www.iohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

B

003442

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Due Amount: 30
Current Chatges: $520.
Service Address: .
0 HARMONY SQUARE DRIVE W  1otal Amount Due: $520.
Meter Nur:fber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
19420047 30 04/19/2021 3743 05/19/2021 3966 223
Previous Balance $614.74
Payment(s) Received $-614.74
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction{s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $54 62
Reclaimed Usage $466.07
Current Transaction Total $520.69
Total Amount Due $520.69

Please return this porfion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

~ Account Numbé_r

— " Current Charges Total

st Due =y Amount
DueNow| by 06/1521 | after 0grsi2] Due
$0.00 $520.69 $26.03 $520.69

Piease Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

L

19T T




"Teho l

Water HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Account Number:
Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.00
Authorit
Y / P.0O. Box 30527 . Currant Charges: 336.46
Service Address: $
h— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527  Sevice Address: Total Amount Due: $336.46
www.tohowater.com
Bringing you fife’s most precious resource
. |Number} Previous Meter Reading | Current Mater Reading
Customer Service: (8am - Spm) 407-844-5000 Nh;fﬁ:g;r of :j\':e;
Days Date Reading Date Reading 9
62644053} 30 (04/18/2021 192 051972021 336 144
Previous Balance $438.70
Payment(s) Received $-438.70
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Recfaimed Base Charge $35.50
Reclaimed Usage $300.96
i Current Transaction Total $336.46
Total Amount Due $336.46
Reclaimed
25000
20000
150.00
10000
50.00
0.na
Apt May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jen Feb Mar Apr May
T0h0 ! “ m.ﬁi.t.z-ase returs this pertion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mait
Water 6 Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Authority, / Toho Water Authority . A — -
S P.O. Box 30527  nccount Namber | past Due F— Current Charges ol
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 b AmountDue | LateCharge | " ™
L www.tohowater.com ' Due Now| by 0611521 | D6/15/2y —
L . . $0.00 $336.46 $16.82 336.46
Bringing you life’s most precious resource $

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
: P. O, Box 30527
: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT :
1 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

' CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320
1003441

1308 1308

LRI




Tohe
Water

Aunthority, 6
,:j@/

Toho Water Authotity

P.0O. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
) www.tohowater.com

~4

HARMOCNY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:
Past Due Amount: $C

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (Bam - 5pm) 407-944-5000

Current Charges: §21z
Service Addrass:
3300 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD RCLMBLK  Total Amount Due: $212
Meter Nur;ber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
18001587 30 04/19/2021 391 05/19/2021 484 93
Previous Balance $267 21
Payment(s) Received $-267.21
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Usage $194.37
Current Transaction Total $212.87
Total Amount Due

$212.87

, Reclaimed
125.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
25,08
0.00 L 'l 'l L 1. i 3 1 3
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Qcl Nov Deg Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Toho
Water

Authority, 6/ Toho Water Authority
M, P.O. Box 30527
)

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
s 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
: CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320

AnaAIn

Plaase return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Account Number | PastDue | fmount ue | Late Charge |- Amount
- | ouenow| by 08/1ER21 | after 06iter2] - Due
$0.00 $212.87 $10.64 $212.87

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

LRI




Toho

Water 6 .
Toho Water Authority
Authority, / P.0. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

f
M‘ www.tohowater.com
o

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (8am - S5pm}) 407-944.5000

Reclaimed
45.00
30.00)
15,040
0.00 .
Apr May Jun Jub Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Tohe
Water 6
Authoerity; / Toho Water Authority
-, .0, Box 30527
— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

MW www tchowater.com

Bringing you life's most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
D045

Past Due Amount: $0.
Service Address Current Charges: $85
envice ress. N
0 HARMONY SQUARE DRIVEW 1018l Amount Due: $85.
Meter Nurgfber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
62751434 30 04/19/2021 41307 051972021 41322 15
Previous Balance $102.69
Payment{s) Received $-102.69
Balance Forward $0.00
Cuwrrent Transaction(s}
Reclaimed Base Charge $54.62
Reclaimed Usage $31.35
Current Transaction Total $85.97
Total Amount Due $85.97

Please return this portion with your payment - Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

* Current Chasges

Account Number -pa;tnug Amount Due | Late Charge Amount
' o Due Now | by 08/15/21 after 08/15/21 D"e o
$0.00 $85.97 $5.00 $85.97
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

T




"l;'ol:o HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Nuinber:

ater 6 : Past Due Amount; $0.
Toho Water Authefity _ ast Lue

Autherity, / £.0. Box 30527 Current Charges: $6.0

Service Address: _
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE SHOWR Total Amount Due:

-
! “‘ www._tohowater.com
)i

$6.0

Bringing you life’s most precious resource _

Met Number| Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading | ...

Custorner Service: (8am - Spm) 407-944-5000 Numgtrar of : Usage

: Days Dale Reading Date Reading
73505955] 30 04/19/2021 152 05/19/2021 152 0
: Pravious Balance $6.05
: Paymeni(s) Received $-6.05
Balance Forward ' $0.00
i: ‘Current Transaction(s)

Water Base Charge $6.05
Current Transaction Tota) $6.05
Total Amount Due ‘ $6.05

Water

05 r
0.40
0.30 l:
0.20 ‘F
N

0.10
0.00

1 L L

Ape May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Oec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Please return this portion with your payment - Do not send cash through the mail

Toho

Wacer Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Autherity / Toho Water Authority . . — - _ —
—_— P.O. Box 30527 Account Number Past Due Curent Charges ATmOBlm.mt'
‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 _ . Amourt Due | tateCharge | Due -
i www.tohowater.com L Due Now] by 06/1521 1 after 0611520 "~
) , . $0.00 $6.05 $5.00 $6.05
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT P. 0. Box 30527
| 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
003426

L ____ _ 1

121% 1311




Tohe
Water
Authority,

Py

Toho Water Authority

P.Q. Box 305237

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowaterncom

4

v

Bringing you fife’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-844-5000

Water

35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

500

0.00

Agr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec dan Feb Mar Apr May

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Past Dug Amount: $0.00
Current Charges; $52.61
Service Address: ..
7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE POOL Totai Amount Due: $52.61
Meter Nurontber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Waster
Number t s Date Reading Date Reading | 05292
18001670| 30 | 04/19/2021 681 05/19/2021 705 24 |
Previous Bailance $72.01
Payment(s) Received $-72.01
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Water Base Charge $6.05
Watar Usage 6.68
Current Transaction Total $52.61
Total Amount Due $52.61

Toheo 6
Water

Autherity, / Toho Water Authority
-,

P.Q. Box 30527
: “ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
lar Www.tohaowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
A% 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

02438

Please return this portion with your payment ~ Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

- DueNow| by 0671521 | after oprisizk:  Due
$0.00 $52.61 $5.00 $52.61

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Fliorida 33630-3527

1310 1310

NG



Toho Water Authority

P.0. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Bringing you fife’s most precious resource

Customer Service; (Bam - 5pm) 407-844-5000

Reclaimed

210,00
180.00
150,00
120.00

Ap May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Mov Dec Jan Fab Mar Apr May

Past Due Amount: $0.00
Servies Add Current Charges: $263.03
eTvICE ress: .
6600 FIVE OAKS DRIVE RM Total Amount Due: $263.03
Meter Nurgfber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
60720859 30 04/19/2021 23707 05/19/2021 23824 117
Previous Balance $403.06
Paymeni(s} Recaived $-403.06
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Usage $244 53
Current Transaction Total $263.03
Total Amount Due $263.03

Tbho.
Water

Authorlty 6/ Toho Water Authority

P.O. Box 30527
asﬁ,

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
= 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

417

Plaase return this portion with your psyment — Do not send cash through the mait

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Account Number | PastDue “poopifBue | Late Charge | - ATO™
' Bue Now| by osms21 | after gensiz) "
$0.00 $263.03 $13.15 $263.03

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O, Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

LRI

2588 1566




Foho
Water

Authority; 6/

Shd

Bringing you fife’s most precious resource

Toho Water Authority

P.0. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

Customer Service: (Bam - Spm) 407-844-5000

Reclaimed

30.00
25.00
2000
15.00
10.00

5.00

Apr May Jun Jui Aug Sep Out Mov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Toeho

Water 6
Authority, / Toho Water Authority
o, P.0. Box 30527

)Y

Bringing you life's most precious resource

www.tohowater.com

.t 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

: 003434

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:

Past Due Amount: $0.00
Current Charges: $38.17
Service Address: .
0 PRIMROSE WILLOW DRIVE PARK  Total Amount Due: $38.17
Meter Nur;:fber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
18000757 30 04/19/2021 1157 05/19/2021 1172 15
Previous Balance $50.71
Payment{s) Received $-50.71
Balance Forward 00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82
Reclaimed Usage $31.35
Current Transaction Total §$38.17
Total Amount Due $38.17

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

AR EE ~ Curvent Charges  Total
Account Number - ; PastOue it thue | Late Charge | Agou&‘nt
o -Due Now | by 08/15i21 .| after og/tsr2f - U@

$0.00 $38.17 $5.00 $38.17

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

1299 1299

il T




Toho 6

Water _
Toho Water Authority

Auathority; / P.0. Box 30527

’_\: Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
d\a www.tohowater.com

\. L
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (Ram - 5pm) 407-944-5000

Reclaimed

80.00
45.00

1500
000

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Mov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

sy e

Toho:
Water
Authority,

-

é/ Toho Water Authority

P.O. Box 30527

L~

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

' www.tohowater.com

: ﬁ 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

' DD3427

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Account Number:

Past Oue Amount: $0.

Service Add Current Charges: $89.1
ervice ress; .
7014 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARK  1otal Amount Due: $89.1
Meter Nur:fber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number | nave Date Reading |  Date Reading | US29¢
520507745 30 04719720214 4060 05/18/2021 4054 34
Previous Balance $128.10
Paymeni(s} Received $-128.10
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $6.82
Reclaimed Usage $82.31
Current Transaction Total 9.13
Total Amount Due $89.13

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Please return this portion with your payment ~ Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Account N"'"b" Past Due [ ount Oue Late Charge mm _
| DueNow| by oorgn1 | afer ognsp) - e
$0.00 $89.13 $5.00 $89.13

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527

Tampaz, Florida 33630-3527

o8 1300

R




Toho

Water 6 \

Toho Water Authority
Authority, / p.0. Box 30527
:‘x Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

\6‘ www.tohowater.com
e

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000

Reclaimed
30.00
15.00
0.00
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Mov Dac Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Tohe
Water é
Authority, / Toho Water Authority
-, .0, Box 30527

Tampa, florida 33630-3527

\Ab www.tohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Mk

003440

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Accaunt Number:

Past Due Amount: $0.
Service Address Current Charges: $24.5
ervice : _
0 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARKE Total Amount Due: $24.
Meter Nur:fber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Daile Reading Usage
15006579 30 04/19/2021 2436 05/19/2021 2448 10 ]
Previous Balance $3.63
Payment(s} Received $-3.63
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s}
Reclaimed Base Charge $3.63
Reclaimed Usage $20.90
Currant Transaction Total $24.53
Total Amount Due $24.53

Ptease return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

l " Account Numbet

[

C ' Ctﬁ-rentdi_arges Total
FastDue | amourtDue | Late Charge A“E‘f“.;-e".t
Due Now| by 06A5/21.{ after geisiz) M™% .
$0.00 $24 .53 $5.00 $24.53

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

1295 1295

ARG




'Toho

Water 6 .
Toho Water Authority
Authority, / P.0. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

-
\A‘ www.tohowater.com
-

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Service: {8am - Spm) 407-944-5000

Water

.00

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Now Dac Jan Feh Mar Apr May

Reclaimed

300.00
250,60
2000
150.00
100,00
52.00
0.0

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Past Due Amount: $0.0
o . Current Charges: $402.6
O CATBRIER § BRACKEN FERN DRIVE PPARK Total Amount Due: $402.6
Meter Nurgfber Previous Meter Reading Current Meter Reading l\r stor
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading sa9e
19001817 30 04/19/2021 55 05/19/2021 56 1
18006894 30 04/19/2021 5770 05/19/2021 5950 180
Previous Balance §571.55
Payment{s) Received $-571.55
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Walter Base Charge $6.05
Water Usage $1.94
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Usage 376.20
Current Transaction Total $402.69
Total Amount Due $402.69

Toho
Water
Authority, 6/ Toho Water Authority

., P.O. Box 30527
— m‘ Tarnpa, Florida 33630-3527
e www.tohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
E CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

003443

Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mait

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

: o Current Charges Total -
Account Numnber Past Due Amount Due Late Charge Arg:uent
Due Now} by 06r15/21 :| after osrtsr oo
$0.00 $402.69 $20.13 $402.69
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority

P. 0. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

IR R

1301 1301



Toho

Wate HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Numbes:
Hy thrri A/ Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.
uthority £.0, Box 30527 Current Charges: $328.

. Service Address: .
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 0 HARMONY SQUARE DRIVE W Total Amount Due: %£328.
w www.tochowater.com
L '

Bringing you life’s most precious resource
Mater Number] Previous Meter Reading Gurrent Meter Reading Water
Customer Service: {(8am - 5pm) 407-844-6000 Number of Usage
Days Date Reading Date Reading sag
62615010 30 04/19/2021 39850 05/19/2021 30990 140
Previous Balance $528.09
Payment(s) Receivad $-528.09
Balance Forward $0.00
1 Current Transaction(s)
: Reciaimed Base Charge $35.50
Reclaimed Usage $202.60
Current Transaction Tatal $328.10
Total Amount Due $328.10
Reclaimed
£00.00
450.00
300.00
16000
n.ono
A May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
" Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail
Toho
Water Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Authority; / Toho Water Autharity : T e T g
- P.0. Box 30527 ccount Number |, past bue Current Charges - dowal ¢
u‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 S S H AmountDue | LlateCharge | A'_ M"".“-“t '
o wwyichowater.com I i DugNow| by 06/1521 | after 06/152) 7 - -
o . . $0.00 $328.10 $16.41 328.10
Bringing you life’'s most precious resource s
Please Remit to
Toho Water Authority
HARMONY COMY DEY DISTRICT Tompa, Fiorida 33
_ 2 ampa, Florida -
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 Pe 630-3527
003448 §
g

NG




Tohe HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:

wnter. 6 Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.00
Autheority; / PO. Box 30527 ' _ Current Charges: $398.88
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 ggorgcsecﬁidggﬁiouss ROAD RM Total Amount Due: $398.88
\A\ www.tochowater.com _
N

Br!ngmg' vou fife’s most precious resource
Number] Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading
Customer Service' (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000 Nﬂ?r}g;r of '\.ljtfsaata;
- Days Date Reading Date Reading 9
63309511 30 04/19/2021 29750 05/1972021 29932 182
'- Previous Balance $645.30
i Payment{s) Received $-645.30
l Balance Forward ‘ $0.00
'l Current Transaction{s)
3_ Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
1 Reclaimed Usage $380.38
! Current Transaction Total $398.88
Total Amount Due ’ ) $395.88
Reclaimed
300.00
130,00
0.00
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Fab Mar Apr May
' S Pléase return this porﬁcn with your payment; Do not send ca;f.h through the mail
Tehe

Water 6
Autherity, / Toho Water Authority
O, P.0. Box 30527
‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
' www_tchowater.com

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service
Account Number | PastDue [73rcintDue | LateChage | Amount -
o ‘Due Now.] by 06/15/21 | after ggnsre]l .~

$0.00 §398.88 $19.94 $398.88

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Please Remit to

Toho Watel; Azt;thority
. P. 0. Box 305
. HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT -
- 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
> CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 .

003418

1313 1912

HGERR



Toho

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Accaunt Number:

Water 6 Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.
Authority, / P.O. Box 30527 Current Charges: $156.
- am ] 3527 Service Address: Total Amount Due: $156
_— Tampa, Florida 33630- 3300 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD PARK ' :
m‘ www.tohowater.com
o
Bringing you fife’s most precious resource :
M Number| Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading Watar
Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000 Nu;’:ggr of Usage
Days Date Reading Dale Reading
‘ 19001667 30 041912021 397 05/19/202% 413 16
Previous Balance $147.83
Payment(s) Received $-147.83
: Baltance Forward $0.00
i Current Transaction(s)
Water Base Charge $6.05
Waler Usage $31.04
Wastewater Base Charge $15.03
Wastewater Usage $104.16
Current Transaction Total $156.28
Total Amount Due $156.28
Water
20.00
15.00
10.00
500
0.00
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Toh Piease return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail
ono

Water 6
Autherity, / Toho Water Authority
— P.O. Box 30527 _
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
ey www.tohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

| p03422

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

. “’“’“-“‘"“’“‘_"-’-’- PastDue | AmountBbue | late Charge Ansggut )
- S | “DueNew| by 08/1521 1 after og/smf oo
$0.00 $156.28 $7.81 $156.28

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. Q. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

VAR




Toho

Water 6 i
Toho Water Authority
Authority, / P.0. Box 30527

Tampa, Fiorida 33630-3527

P
M‘ ‘www.tohowater.com
Vv

Bringing you fife’s most precious resource

Customer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000

as0 Reclaimed

0.40

0,30

0.20

20

0.00 L L 1 L 1 & L 4 1 b 1 . L .

Apc May dun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Toho

Water 6

Authority, / Toho Water Authority
- #.0. Box 30527

o ), Temps, Florida 33630-3527

L www.tohowater.com

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

E’: 210 N UNWWVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT  Account Number:
Past Due Amount: $0
Service Add Current Charges: 18
wIce ress: N
0 HARMONY SQ DR & 192 Total Amount Due: $18
Meter Nur;ber Previcus Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading Usage
792517731 30 04/19/20214 913 05/19/2021 913 0
Previous Balance $37.00
Payment(s) Received $-37.00
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transactlon(s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Current Transaction Total $18.50
Total Amount Due $18.50

Please return this portion with your payment - Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

\  Account Number

Past Due - - mlhlal
Due Now| by oeris/e1 | after osrisiz) - Due..
$0.00 | $18.50 3500 | $18.50

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

VAR




Toho
Water
Authorit

-
—

Customer Service: (Bam - 5pm) 407-044-5000

4,
D

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Toho Water Authority

£.0. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
www.tohowater.com

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Account Number:

Reclaimed

3090.00

204,00
150.00
100.00

50.00

Agr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Past Due Amount: $0.
) Current Charges: $405.
Service Address: .
0 SCHOOLHOUSE ROADLSHgz ~ Total Amount Due: $405.
Meter Nug\fber Previous Meier Reading | Current Meter Reading water |
Number | navs Date Reading Date Reading Usage
60910380 30 0411972021 23070 | 05/19/2021 23247 177
Previous Balance $507.84
Payment(s) Received $-507.84
Balance Forwared $0.0¢
Current Transaction{s)
Reclaimed Base Charge $35.50
Reciaimed Usage $369.93
Current Transaction Total $405.43
Total Amount Due $405.43

Toho
Water

Authority'o/ Toho Water Authority

-, P.O. Box 30527
— NS

Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
wwwtohowater.com
Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
: 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
¢ CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-732¢
003445

Please return this partion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

Accourt Number | PastDue R pie T late Charge A'?’“‘je“t
o - DuaNowi by 061521 | after oer152% - -
$0.00 $£405.43 $20.27 $405.43

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

VAR INBE

ammd sann



"I"'Ohl) HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Account Number:
ater o1 6/ Toho Water Authority Past Due Amount: $0.0
Alltllo Ly 0.0, Box 30527 Service Address Current Charges: $26.
. vICE : .
P‘ . Tampa, Florida 33630-3527 75004 EVEN FIVE OAKS DRIVE Total Amount Due: $25.
\6 www.tchowater.com
\ -
Bringing you life’s most precious resource
’ Mt Number] Pravious Meter Reading Current Meter Reading Water
Gustomer Service: (8am - 5pm) 407-944-5000 Nut?nggr of Usage
; Days Date Reading Date Reading
79643233 30 04/19/2021 11507 05/19/2021 11511 4 |
Previous Balance $30.40
Payment(s) Received $-39.40
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s})
Reclaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Usage 8.36
Current Transaction Total £26.86
Total Amount Due $26.86

Reclaimed

10.00
8.00
6.00
400
260
000

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mer Apr May

-~

’l‘oho

Water

Authority, / Toho Water Autharity
™, P.0O. Box 30527

Tampa, Florida 3363(-3527
www.tohowater.com

N

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
103428

Piease return th;s pomon wlth your pa\rment - Do not send cash through the ma;i

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

l _Awm_mt Nurnb__er

" DueNow| by 06521 | after osrsizh . D¥® |
$0.00 $26.86 $5.00 $26.86

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. Q. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

5088 5088

L



Toho

Water o i
Toho Water Authority
Autherity; / P.0. Box 30527

— Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
a&a‘ www.tohowater.com
L

HARMONY COMNM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number:

Bringing you life’s most precious resource

Customer Sarvice: {(8am - Spm) 407-244-5000

Reclaimed

250,00
200.00
150.00
100.00
5006
200

Water

Authority, / Toho Water Authority
s P.Q. Box 30527

. A m‘ Tampa, Florida 33630-3527
e www.tohowatercom -~

Bringing you life's most precious resource

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
) 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
- CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
. 003425

L

Past Due Amount: $0.0
Serv d Current Charges: $981.0
ice Ad : i
3100 SONGBIRD CIRCLE OBD BLock  Total Amount Due: $981.0
Meter Nur;nfber Previous Meter Reading | Current Meter Reading l‘;v ater
Number Days Date Reading Date Reading sage
18006898 30 04/19/2021 9186 05/19/2021 9451 265
Previous Balance $1,099.34
Payment(s) Received -1,089.34
Balance Forward $0.00
Current Transaction(s)
Reciaimed Base Charge $18.50
Reclaimed Usage $962 55
Current Transaction Total $981.05
Total Amount Due $981.05

: Please return this portion with your payment — Do not send cash through the mail
Toho

Past due balances are subject to immediate interruption of service

) Account Number

- Past Due AmountDue | lateCharge | Dm"t. _
DueNow | by 01521 | after perisn o
$0.00 $081.05 $49.05 $981.05

Please Remit to

Toho Water Authority
P. O. Box 30527
Tampa, Florida 33630-3527

1t

42 5448






60 L v ngston Ave, i ice Date:
St. Paul, MN 55107 nvoice Date:

Account Number:
Direct Inquiries To:
Phone:

Corporate Trust Services
. EP MN WN3L invoice Number:

HARMONY CDD 2015

Accounts Included
In This Relationship:

6140418
NR/PR/2001

LEANNE DUFFY
407-835-3807

CURRENT CHARGES SUMMARIZED FOR ENTIRE RELATIONSHIP

Detail of Current Charges Volume Rate Portion of Year Total Fees
04200 Trustee 1.00 5,002.00 100.00% $5,002.00
Subtotal Administration Fees - In Advance 05/01/2021 - 04/30/2022 - o - 3;57,970727.@
Incidental Expenses 5.002.00 0.0775 $387.66
Subtotal Incidental Expenses - . %8766
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $5,389.66

The fees shown on this mvo ce are reflective of the most recent fee schedule or not ce of fee adjustment prov ded by U.S. Bank.
Page 2 of 2

3/3





















































































RECEIPTS



Monthly Credit Card Purchases

May-21
Date Vendor Description Amount
04/12/21 Amazon goodwil refund (10.94)
04/12/21 Amazon angle valve (39.06)
04/16/21 Amazon paint brushes (16.49)
04/19/21 Amazon paint brushes (16.49)
04/09/21 ID Zone 50 proximity cards 359.10
04/09/21 Amazon doorking mag lock 304.21
04/09/21 Amazon printer paper 29.98
04/09/21 Amazon touchless faucets 159.96
04/12/21 Amazon trolling motor with battery 281.19
04/12/21 Amazon dehumidifier hose parts 79.96
04/13/21 Swamp Kustoms bobcat brake pads and installation 491.78
04/13/21 WAWA truck gas 83.08
04/13/21 Swamp Kustoms labor 87.55
04/14/21 Home Depot home depot-weathershield 40.68
04/14/21 Staples boat carbonless form - user agreement 76.60
04/14/21 D's Ace Hardware ace hardware-supply line 39.96
04/14/21 Paypal return- via UPS 16.19
04/14/21 7-Eleven gas 60.00
04/15/21 Sunoco diesel 54.72
04/15/21 Jamil Tires Plus 2 small tires installed 27.95
04/15/21 Amazon 4 replacement cartridges for predator 200 289.98
04/15/21 Amazon chlorine 29.97
04/15/21 Amazon outdoor umbrellas 146.97
04/19/21 Amazon paint brush 16.49
04/19/21 Amazon tape refills 7.99
04/22/21 Amazon cordless hedge trimmer 109.99
04/23/21 Amazon paint brush 14.99
04/26/21 D's Ace Hardware keys 11.15
04/27/21 WAWA truck gas 59.61
04/27/21 Amazon bungee dock lines 33.98
04/28/21 Amazon shammy cloths 30.63
04/29/21 Supreme Quick Lube |oall 62.11
04/29/21 Amazon dawn professional dish detergent 15.00
04/29/21 ebay bobcat brake 75.00
04/29/21 Sunoco gas 68.87
04/30/21 Amazon floor jack 274.99
04/30/21 Apple.com Icloud storage thru 6/2/21 2.99
05/03/21 Zoom 5/4/21-5/3/22 subscription 149.90
05/05/21 Amazon dawn dish soap 13.58
05/05/21 Amazon tree watering bags 35.08
05/05/21 ID Zone 100 Badges 359.10
05/06/21 Amazon porch Swing with Cupholders 378.99
05/10/21 Amazon 3 lysol multi-surface cleaner 25.05
05/10/21 Amazon volleyball net 39.68
05/10/21 Amazon dust masks 20.05

4,382.07




May 2021 Statement
Open Date: 04/09/2021 Closing Date: 05/10/2021

Visa® Community Card
HARMONY CDD

New Balance $1,655.76
Minimum Payment Due $1,655.76
Payment Due Date 06/06/2021

Late Payment Warning: As a reminder, your card is a pay
in full product. If we do not receive your payment in full by
the date listed above, a fee of either 3.00% of the payment
due or $39.00 minimum, whichever is greater, will apply.

) Mail payment coupon
Payment Options: with a check

Account

Cardmember Service

BUS 30 ELN

Activity Summary

Previous Balance
Payments

Other Credits
Purchases
Balance Transfers
Advances

Other Debits

Fees Charged
Interest Charged

New Balance
Past Due
Minimum Payment Due

Credit Line

Available Credit
Days in Billing Period

Pay online at
myaccountaccess.com

No payment is required.

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855

. to pay by phone
. to change your address

HARMONY CDD

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320

lof4
0832

1-866-552-8855
6

$1,865.39
$4,591.70cr
$82.98¢CR
$4,465.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,655.76
$0.00
$1,655.76

$5,000.00
$3,344.24
32

Pay by phone
1-866-552-8855

Automatic Payment

Account Number:

0832

Your new full balance of $1,655.76 will be
automatically deducted from your account on

06/05/21.



What To Do If You Think You Find A Mistake On Your Statement

If you think there is an error on your statement, please call us at the telephone number on the front of this statement, or write to us at:

Cardmember Service, P.O. Box 6335, Fargo, ND 58125-6335.

In your letter or call, give us the following information:

P Account information: Your name and account number.

P Dollar amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error.

P Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why you believe it is a mistake.

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement. While we investigate whether or not there has been an error,

the following are true:

P We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

- The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount. But, if we determine
that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other fees related to that amount.

P While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of your balance.

» We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

Your Rights If You Are Dissatisfied With Your Credit Card Purchases

If you are dissatisfied with the goods or services that you have purchased with your credit card, and you have tried in good faith to correct the

problem with the merchant, you may have the right not to pay the remaining amount due on the purchase.

To use this right, all of the following must be true:

1. The purchase must have been made in your home state or within 100 miles of your current mailing address, and the purchase price must

have been more than $50. (Note: Neither of these are necessary if your purchase was based on an advertisement we mailed to you, or if we

own the company that sold you the goods or services.)

2. You must have used your credit card for the purchase. Purchases made with cash advances from an ATM or with a check that accesses

your credit card account do not qualify.

3. You must not yet have fully paid for the purchase.

If all of the criteria above are met and you are still dissatisfied with the purchase, contact us in writing at: Cardmember Service, P.O. Box

6335, Fargo, ND 58125-6335. While we investigate, the same rules apply to the disputed amount as discussed above. After we finish our

investigation, we will tell you our decision. At that point, if we think you owe an amount and you do not pay we may report you as delinquent.

Important Information Regarding Your Account

1. INTEREST CHARGE: Method of Computing Balance Subject to Interest Rate: We calculate the periodic rate or interest portion of the

INTEREST CHARGE by multiplying the applicable Daily Periodic Rate ("DPR") by the Average Daily Balance ("ADB") (including new

transactions) of the Purchase, Advance and Balance Transfer categories subject to interest, and then adding together the resulting interest

from each category. We determine the ADB separately for the Purchases, Advances and Balance Transfer categories. To get the ADB in

each category, we add together the daily balances in those categories for the billing cycle and divide the result by the number of days in the

billing cycle. We determine the daily balances each day by taking the beginning balance of those Account categories (including any billed but

unpaid interest, fees, credit insurance and other charges), adding any new interest, fees, and charges, and subtracting any payments or

credits applied against your Account balances that day. We add a Purchase, Advance or Balance Transfer to the appropriate balances for

those categories on the later of the transaction date or the first day of the statement period. Billed but unpaid interest on Purchases, Advances

and Balance Transfers is added to the appropriate balances for those categories each month on the statement date. Billed but unpaid

Advance Transaction Fees are added to the Advance balance of your Account on the date they are charged to your Account. Any billed but

unpaid fees on Purchases, credit insurance charges, and other charges are added to the Purchase balance of the Account on the date they

are charged to the Account. Billed but unpaid fees on Balance Transfers are added to the Balance Transfer balance of the Account on the

date they are charged to the Account. In other words, billed and unpaid interest, fees, and charges will be included in the ADB of your

Account that accrues interest and will reduce the amount of credit available to you. To the extent credit insurance charges, overlimit fees,

Annual Fees, and/or Travel Membership Fees may be applied to your Account, such charges and/or fees are not included in the ADB

calculation for Purchases until the first day of the billing cycle following the date the credit insurance charges, overlimit fees, Annual Fees

and/or Travel Membership Fees (as applicable) are charged to the Account. Prior statement balances subject to an interest-free period that

have been paid on or before the payment due date in the current billing cycle are not included in the ADB calculation.

2. Payment Information: You must pay us in U.S. Dollars with checks or similar payment instruments drawn on a financial institution located

in the United States. We will also accept payment in U.S. Dollars via the Internet or phone or previously established automatic payment

transaction. We may, at our option, choose to accept a payment drawn on a foreign financial institution. However, you will be charged and

agree to pay any collection fees required in connection with such a transaction. The date you mail a payment is different than the date we

receive that payment. The payment date is the day we receive your check or money order at Cardmember Service, P.O. Box 790408, St.

Louis, MO 63179-0408 or the day we receive your electronic or phone payment. All payments by check or money order accompanied by a

payment coupon and received at this payment address will be credited to your Account on the day of receipt if received by 5:00 p.m. CT on

any banking day. Mailed payments that do not include the payment coupon and/or are mailed to a different address will be processed within

5 banking days of receipt and credited to your Account on the day of receipt. In addition, if you mail your payment without a payment coupon

or to an incorrect address, it may result in a delayed credit to your Account, additional INTEREST CHARGES, fees, and possible suspension

of your Account. Internet and telephone payment options are available, and crediting times vary (but generally must be made before 5:00 p.m.

CT to 8 p.m. CT depending on what day and how the payment is made). If you are making an internet or telephone payment, please contact

Cardmember Service for times specific to your Account and your payment option. Banking days are all calendar days except Saturday,

Sunday and federal holidays. Payments due on a Saturday, Sunday or federal holiday and received on those days will be credited on the day

of receipt. There is no prepayment penalty if you pay your balance at any time prior to your payment due date.

3. Credit Reporting: We may report information on your Account to Credit Bureaus. Late payments, missed payments or other defaults on

your Account may be reflected in your credit report.
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Cardmember Service 1-866-552-8855

Important Messages

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Your payment of $1655.76 will be automatically deducted from your bank account on 06/05/2021. Please
refer to your AutoPay Terms and Conditions for further information regarding this account feature.

Speed through checkout with the added security and convenience of PayPal. Go to the Mobile App or
manage your account online. Link your card to PayPal today.

We have added Mobile Authentication and Cellular Phone Contact Policy to
and made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement.
Please visit card.myaccountaccess.com/agreementchanges to review.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card.

Transactions VAN DER SNEL,GERHARD Credit Limit $5000
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
Other Credits
04/12 04/09 1069 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA $10.94cr
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
04/12 04/09 7066 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA $39.06¢cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
04/16 04/15 5893 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA $16.49cRr
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
04/19 04/19 7554 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA $16.49cr

MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
Purchases and Other Debits

04/09 04/08 2878 IDZ 800-910-5987 FL $359.10
04/09 04/08 3473 AMZN Mktp US*3K3J39EA3 Amzn.com/bill WA $304.21
04/09 04/08 6414 Amazon.com*FISEJ2TY3 Amzn.com/bill WA $29.98
04/09 04/08 4144 AMZN Mktp US*990772FX3 Amzn.com/bill WA $159.96
04/12 04/11 5053 Amazon.com*1934I19EH3 Amzn.com/bill WA $281.19
04/12 04/08 9942 AMZN Mkip US*ET3595C0O3 Amzn.com/bill WA $79.96
04/13 04/12 9068 SQ *SWAMP KUSTOMS LLC gosg.com FL $491.78
04/13 04/12 1853 WAWA 5123 00051235 ST CLOUD FL $83.08
04/13 04/12 9740 SQ *SWAMP KUSTOMS LLC gosg.com FL $87.55
04/14 04/12 1674 THE HOME DEPOT #6350 ST CLOUD FL $40.68
04/14 04/12 2217 STAPLES 00118273 ST CLOUD FL $76.60
04/14 04/13 0784 D'S ACE HARDWARE ST.CLOUD FL $39.96
04/14 04/13 4027 PAYPAL *UPS US SHIP  402-935-7733 GA $16.19
04/14 04/13 5521 7-ELEVEN 40456 STCLOUD MN $60.00
04/15 04/13 3439 SUNOCO 0415773100 STCLOUD FL $54.72
04/15 04/14 4873 JAMITIRES PLUS LLC SAINT CLOUD FL $27.95

Continued on Next Page
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HARMONY CDD Cardmember Service 1-866-552-8855
Transactions VAN DER SNEL,GERHARD Credit Limit $5000
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
04/15 04/14 3467 AMZN Mktp US*ZN3FF7F83 Amzn.com/bill WA $289.98
04/15 04/14 3051 AMZN Mktp US*BX58I3F83 Amzn.com/bill WA $29.97
04/19 04/16 1577 AMZN Mktp US*L39PG5GY3 Amzn.com/bill WA $146.97
04/19 04/16 4602 AMZN Mktp US*302403YX3 Amzn.com/bill WA $16.49
04/22 04/21 0385 AMZN MKTP US*NH52P2JA3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $7.99
04/23 04/22 4016 AMZN Mktp US*P88VA31U3 Amzn.com/bill WA $109.99
04/26 04/24 1670 AMZN MKTP US*002LX1903 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $14.99
04/27 04/26 0395 D'S ACE HARDWARE ST.CLOUD FL $11.15
04/27 04/26 8169 WAWA5123 00051235ST CLOUD FL $59.61
04/28 04/27 8541 AMZN Mktp US*UDOR53103 Amzn.com/bill WA $33.98
04/29 04/28 3066 AMZN Mktp US*LT0J108B3 Amzn.com/bill WA $30.63
04/29 04/28 0086 SUPREME QUICK LUBE 407-8913645 FL $62.11
04/29 04/28 3733 AMZN Mktp US*BQ1382M03 Amzn.com/bill WA $15.00
04/29 04/28 0608 PAYPAL *EBAY US 402-935-7733 CA $75.00
04/30 04/28 2734 SUNOCO 0415773100 ST CLOUD FL $68.87
04/30 04/29 4201 AMZN Mktp US*7R3GF31X3 Amzn.com/bill WA $274.99
05/03 05/02 1644 APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA $2.99
05/05 05/04 9874 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 WWW.ZOOM.US CA $149.90
05/05 05/04 9091 Amazon.com*8Z7ZT8D33 Amzn.com/bill WA $13.58
05/05 05/04 8699 AMAZON.COM*MP0DJ5143 A AMZN.COM/BILL WA $35.08
05/06 05/05 3596 IDZ 800-910-5987 FL $359.10
05/10 05/08 3811 AMZN Mktp US*2L9265HW1 Amzn.com/bill WA $378.99
05/10 05/08 1321 Amazon.com*RG5172G63 Amzn.com/bill WA $25.05
05/10 05/08 5230 AMZN Mktp US*2L7VK3JLO Amzn.com/bill WA $39.68
05/10 05/07 4394 AMZN Mktp US*2L5ZJOMN1 Amzn.com/bill WA $20.05
Total for Account 0857 $4,382.07

Transactions BILLING ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
Payments and Other Credits

04/27 04/27 ET PAYMENT THANK YOU $4,591.70cRr
Total for Account 0832 $4,591.70CR

2021 Totals Year-to-Date

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2021 $0.00

Continued on Next Page
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HARMONY CDD Cardmember Service (: 1-866-552-8855

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

**APR for current and future transactions.

Balance Annual Expires
Balance Subject to Interest Percentage with
Balance Type By Type Interest Rate Variable Charge Rate Statement
*BALANCE TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
*PURCHASES $1,655.76 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
*ADVANCES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

(' Phone @ Questions W Mail payment coupon \@ Online

J L] with a check

Voice:  1-866-552-8855 Cardmember Service Cardmember Service myaccountaccess.com
TDD: 1-888-352-6455 P.O. Box 6353 P.O. Box 790408

Fax: 1-866-807-9053 Fargo, ND 58125-6353 St. Louis, MO 63179-0408

End of Statement



‘Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Refund on order 112-3804487-9450662
1 message

Amazon.com <payments-messages@amazon.com> Fri, Apr 9, 2021 at 12:56 AM
To: gerhardharmony@gmaill.com

Hello,
We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $50.00 for your Order 112-3804487-9450662 from Ucland.
This refund Is for the following tem(s):

ltem: Ucland Silver Tone 1/2" Male Thread Stop Self Closing Delay Angle Valve

Quantity: 3

ASIN: BOTETZ2YQK

Reason for refund: Account adjustment

Herg's the breakdown of your refund for this itemn: -

{tem Refund: $39.06
Goodwill Refund: $10.94

We'll apply your refund to the following payment method(s):

o APPROVED
Visa Credit Card: $39.06

Visa Credit Card: $10.94 . By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:18 am, Apr 09, 2021.

We've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $50.00. In most cases, once a refund has been submitted,
the issuing bank will post it fo your account within 3-5 business days when issued 1o a credit card. Refunds issued io a
bank account or pin-tess debit typically take 10 business days to reflect on the account balance. This time frame may vary
from one financial institution to another.

Have guestions about our refund policy?
Visit our Help section for more information;

hitp:/Awww.amazon.confrefunds

We look forward to seeing you again soon.

Sincerely,

Amazon.com

We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company

hitp:/f'www.amazoen.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-mail. Please do not reply
to this message.



M Gma“ ' Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Refund on order 114-9120628-2853016

1 message

Amazon.com <payments-messages@amazon.com> Thu, Apr 15, 2021 at 5:39 PM

To: gerhardharmony@gmail.com

Hello,

We're writing 1o let you know we processed your refund of $16.49 for your Order 144-9120628-2853016 from Pro-Grade
Supplies.

This refund is for the following item(s):

Item: Pro Grade - Chip Paint Brushes - 36 Ea 2 inch Chip Paint Brush

Quantity: 1

ASIN: BO78XJ2DCJ

Reason for refund: item arrived late

Here's the breakdown of your refund for this tem:

tem Refund: $16:49

We'll apply your refund to the foliowing payment method(s):
Visa Credit Card: $16.49
We've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $16.49. in most cases, once a refund has been submi'tted.
the issuing bank will post it to your account within 3-5 business days when issued to a credit card. Refunds issuedto a
bank account or pin-less debit typically take 10 business days to refiect on the account balance. This time frame may vary
from one financial institution to another. v

Have questions about our refund policy?
Visit our Help section for more information:

hittp:/fwww.amazon.comirefunds

We look forward to seeing you again soon. o A PPR OVE D

Sincerely, By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:57 am, Apr 16, 2021

Amazon.com
We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company
hitp://Aaww.amazon.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-mail. Please do not reply
to this message.






By Gerhard van der Snel at 2:20 pm, Mar 24, 2021

[APPROVED ]
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Approved


amazoncom

Final Detnils for Order #114-82190133-82685045
Print this page for your recards.

Order Ptaced: March 31, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-8190123-8265045

Seller's order number: amazon114-8190123-8265045

Order Total: $304.21
Shipped on April 8, 2021
Items Ordered Price
1 of: DOORKING DKML-M6-1 Mag Lock 600 Lb Mortise Mount $304.21

Soid by: IMAC Supply (selier profite)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment M.el:hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $304.21
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $304.21

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $304.21

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 8, 2021: §304.21

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
Conditiorns of Use | Privagy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon,com, Inc. or its affiliates Q

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:46 am, May 17, 2021




amazon.com

rinal Detalls for Order #114-38621632-42535041
print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 7, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-5862162-4293041

Order Total: $29.98

Shipped on April 7, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: HP Paper Printer Paper All-In-One 22ib, 8.5x 11, 5 Reamn Case, 2,500 Sheets, Made $29.98

in USA From Forest Stewardship Councif Certified Resources, 96 Bright
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Dellvery

Payment information

Payment Mgghod: Item({s) Subtotal: $29.98
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $29.98

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

United States Grand Total:$29.9i
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 7, 2021 $29.98

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

I's
Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates \

(b

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:46 am, May 1.7, 2021




Firsal Detaiis for Order $1314-0527879-8427000
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: April 7, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-0527579-5437001

Order Total: $159.96

Shipped on April 7, 2021

Items Ordered Price
4 of: Motion Sensor Tap Automatic Infrared Sensor Faucet Smart Touchless Bathroom $39.99
Sink Faucet Electronic Motion Activated Hands Free Kitchen Tap Hands Free

Sold by: Joyoya (sgiler grofile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Sne!

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

P_ayment M_eghod: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $159.96
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address oo s1eg op

TJotal before tax: $159.96
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Grand Total: $

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 7, 2021:4$159.96

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy MNotice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates ?

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

Fipal Detatls for Order #1314-34010065-3486434
Print this page for yvour records.

Order Placed: April 8, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-3401063-3496234

Order Total: $281.19

Shipped on April 11, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Newport Vessels NV-Series 62Ib Thrust Saltwater Transom Mounted Trolling $281.19

Electric Trolling Motor w/LED Battery Indicator & 36" Shaft, 23M1000202
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LEC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

P‘ayment M.et‘hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $281.19
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $281.15

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

United States Grand Total: $28_;£19
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 11, 202 :$281.1},

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditians of Use | Privacy_Notice © 1996-2021, Amazonh.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

Sinal Netaile for Order $114-2043142-22638301
Print this page for your records.
Order Placed: April 8, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-2943142-3269861
Order Total: $79.96
Shipped on April 8, 2021
Items Ordered Price

4 of: Cesun 10 Feet Metal Garden Hose, Short Connector Hose, Water Hose Extension,  $19.99

Extremely Flexible Lead-in Hose, for Hose Reel/RV/Dehumidifier, Lightweig
Sold by: Seahawks Trading LLC (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Or

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Mgl{hod: Itemn(s) Subtotal: $79.96
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Tota! before tax: $79.96

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$79.96

SN

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 8, 2021{$79.96

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditiens of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:46 am, May 17, 2021




| invoice Paid

$491.78

Paid on April 12, 2021

Bobcat 3200 repair
Invoice #000005
Aprit 12, 2021

Customer

Gerhard Van Der Snel
Harmony CDD Field Service
gerhardharmony@gmail.com
407-301-2235

Message
Thanks for letting us get you right!

Invoice summary

Brake pads

Labor
($85.00ea.) x 3

3% service fee

Subtotai

Sales Tax

Service Eoe

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:14 am, Apr 13, 2021

TATST DA

$221.00

£255.00

$14.28

$490.28

$1.07
$0.43

*Atr2 TO



Wawa #5123

1125 E Irle Brunson
St. Clgud FL 34769
636 e 362263636 36 3 N W33 A M
4/12/2021 2:23:54 PH
Term: NXKXKXXX8X3004
Appr: 312102

Seqii: 013185
Pradust: Unleaded
Pump Gallong Price
13 29.682 $2.799
Total Sale $83.08
Capture

UVisa
REXKAXKXXEXX U857
Chip Read

usds 83.08

Ul1SA CREDIT

Hode: Issuer

AID: 5389988983101B

TUR: 8000068600 .
TAD: XNEEXRNXENNHEER

TSI: 68886

ARC: 0P

ARQE:

CR1GBE7Z2U45ES984B

B4/12/2021 14:28:07

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 7:36 am, Apr 13, 2021




" Invoice Paid

$87 55

Faid on April 4

Kawasaki mule
Invoice #000006
April 12, 2021

Customer
Gerhard Van Der Snel
Harmony CDD Field Service

gerhardharmony@gmail.com
407-301-2235

Message
Thanks for letting us get you right!

Invoice summary

Labor

Subtotal

Service Fee
Total Paid

.

Visa 0857

$85.00

$85.00
$2.55

$87.55

04/12/21, 2:51 PM

APPROVED

Send

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:15 am, Apr 13, 2021

oices Tor your business?

Process $1,000 in sales free when you sign up for Square.




How doers
get more done.
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sT ﬁ“nun FL 34 7Y

£300 OOGGS 84529 T04-12/21 83:26 PM
SALE  CASHIER AMNETTE
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“2X6-8F T $2PRIME T GL WEATRERSHIELD
"4@1 1? e 40 68N

e G UBTOTAL 40.68
SALES TAX 600
TAX EXEMPT

TGTAL $40.68
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hip d
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i
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i

84529 04/12/2621 6

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY ID  DAYS  POLICY EXPIRES ON
A 1 S0 0771172021 M

AEEEEX R KR L EARAERTE AR KX AR TR AKX EX

DID WE MNAIL IT?

Teke & short survey Tor a chance 10 WIN
A 35,000 HOME iJJ:PQI LIFT CARD

Entiries must be—compieted thh1n 14 day
of purchase. Entrants must be 18 or
older 1o enter. See complete rules an
wehsite. No purchase necessary.

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 7:35 am, Apr 13, 2021




(M Staples.

4058 13th Street
57, CLOUD, FL 34704
{467 BYZ-279%

ShLE 1416640 4 UlS 1424
W7 o4/ 121 Uzl
a1y Sk PRICE

derdar Qustomer Order 2223021860 #akrkss
20 Carbonless Fori

196/514 i3.385¢8a 15 BON
S E I TR R TP IS TR L IR T 2T S S TR RE T s
SUBTOTAL i6.80

Yax bxempt Number 38753590049
This Tax-Exepd Dustomer rombei has Deen
temporar 11y deactivated. Please call the
Staples Tax Dept. at 800-611-4060.

.18 . $70.80
V154 EReDL Gég;?ﬁ.bG'

Card Mo, ORO00UXN0RSY (81 N
Uhvip Read

AMhWﬁﬁﬁﬂd UMLbLCfN'% |

.“-‘—uu-—

AL ¢ AGGGOCGOUO31 10

Tavat, 1TEMS 200

wu ke Copyy
Business essentials designed

3 ]
thought Tully to sork beavtifully,
Shop Smarter. Get Rewarded.

Staples Revards sembers oet up o 0¥
hack in Rewards.
Caglusions Apply. See an asscoiate Tor
full program detaiis or to amoll,

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT STAFLES!

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 7:37 am, Apr 13, 2021




THANE YOO FOR SHOPPING AT
[i's ADE HARIAdARE
a7% £ 131H STREEY
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APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 3:32 pm, Apr 13, 2021




Shipment Receipt

Where

Ship From

Harmony CDD, GerhardvanderSnel

7360 Five Oaks Dr, Harmony, FL 34773
gerhardharmony@amatt.com, 4073012235

What

Package 1 - 1Z18WT120300019818

Weight
21

Service Detaiis - UPS Ground

Estimated Defivery Tuesday Aprit 13, 2021 , End of Day

Additional Options
Email Notifications: gerhardharmony@gma.com

Payment
Bill Shipping Charges To: PayPat .

Shipping Total
Shipping Fees

i

UPS Ground $12.74

Transportation Charges: for services listed as
guaranteed, refunds apply to transportation charges
only. See Terms and Condftions In the Service Guide
for details. Certain commodities and high value
shipments may require additional transit time for
customs clearance.

Note: This document is not an invoice.

Aprit 8, 2021

Ship To

JMAC Supply Retumns, Tim Moran
S Terminal Road, West Hempstead, NY 11552
Gerhardharmony@gmail.com, 51881230917

Dimensions
1Z2inx2inx16in
My Packaging

Reference
Numbers
RRC TMO482106

1218WT1Z0300019818

Dedlared Value
300.00 USD

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 2:28 pm, Apr 08, 2021

Additional Option Fees

Package 1
Dedared Value

$3.45

"

. C
W e

Subtotals

Shipping Fees
Additional Option
Fees

Combined Charges

$12.74
$3.45

$16.19

Rate includes 5 fuel surcharge, but excludes taxes,
duties and other charges that may apply to the
shipment.

Your invoice may vary from the displaved reference
rates

A shipments are subject to the UPS Tariff/Terms and Conditions of Service (UPS terms?) in effect on the date of shipment, which are available at www.ups.com/terms.
Pursuant to the UPS Terms, UPS's maximurm lisbiity for loss or damage to each domestic package or international shipment Is limited to $100, uniess the shipper dedares
a greater value in the dedlared value field of the UPS shipping system used and pays the applicable charge (in which case UPS's maximum liabllity is the declared value).
Spacial terms apply to some services and articles. Please review the UPS Terms for llability limits, exdusions from liability, maximum declared values, prohibited items and
other important terms of service. The shipper agrees that in the absence of a greater declared value, $100 value is a reasonable Emitation under the drcumstances of the
transportation. Claims not timely made (generally noticed within sixty days and filed within nine months, but filed within sixty days for international shipments} are
deemad waived and will not be paid. See the UPS Terms for details. Under no circumstances will UPS be tiable for any special, incidental or consequential damages.



7-EI_EVILN
§993 E IRLO BRONSON P
SAINT CLOUD L SATT
qunnTes
STOREf:: 43456
THANKS FOR SHOFEING

7-ELEVEN
1 Gasoline §0.00
SUBTOTAL 60,00
TOTAL DUE g0.00
VISA 60 .00
ACCTH: smexsxrxzan 0857
APPROVAL#: 603165 JUTH CODE: ©

APPROVAL TIME: 075614
STORE#: 40455
TERME 100074045601 08
gEF# - 97000 11 00 O
ATO: AO0OODO00AIDLL
ENTRY: IMSERT

. VISA CREDIT
ARQC FRIGFBB339B20705
APPROVED

CUSTOMER AGREES TO 2AY THE ABOVE
(oo HHOUNT _ ACCORDINE TO THE CARD
HOLDERS #(GREZHENT

TRY OUR JELT CENTRAL SANDWICHES
AND DELICIOUS ENTREES
T402 OPCY TRND4O1 n4s13/2021 07:38 Al

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:22 am, Apr 13, 2021




SUROCD 0415773100
L312653386001

6990 E IRLO BRONSOH
ST GLOUD , FL
34771

04/13/2021 340635773
07:53:33 MM

XXX XX K085 7
Visa

INVGICE 025978
AUTH 803105

¥ REPRINT 44 REPRINT #4% REPRINT *#
PUMPE 12

DIESEL 18,4940

PRICE/GAL $2.959

FUEL TOTAL $ 54.72
¥k% REPRINT %% REPRINT #4 REPRINT ##%

CREDIT $ 54.72

Customer-activated Purchase/Canture
Sequence Numbar 35343

Swiped

APPROVED 603105

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:21 am, Apr 13, 2021




o2

JAMIL TIRES PLUS LLC
13THST
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769
4075438008
Cashier: MANAGER
14-Apr-2021 9:15:18A

Transaction 007232
2 Small Tires $256.00
Instatiation

Subtotal $26.00
State Sates Tax7.5% $1.95
Total . $2195
CREDIT CARD SALE §27.95
VISA 0857 :

14-Apr-2021 5-15:28A

$27.95 { Method: EMY

VISA CREDIT XXXXXXXXXXXX0857
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL
Reference ID: 1104065525667

Auth if: 804151

MED- kkkdkkkikikkix 6854

AlD: A2000000031010

Order 6H7TH2EZZBAENW
Payment EXTW3IQM7EYCDS

Clover Privacy Policy
https:/fclaver.com/privacy

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 11:34 am, Apr 28, 2021




amazoncom

Final Details for Grdey #112-7TOTEBEST-0087458
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 14, 2021
Amazon.com order humber: 112-7078697-0087456

seller's order number; 3310653
Order Total: $289.98

Shipped on April 14, 2021

Items Ordered Price
2 of+ Pleatco PAP200-4 Replacement Cartridge for Predator 200 - Pentair Clean and $144.99

Clear 200, 1 Cartridge
Sold by: Pool Supply Warehouse {seller profile}

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

P?yment Mgt.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $286.98
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $289.98

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Grand Total:

United States _\

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 14, 2021:$289.98

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

J

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.,

Canditions of Use | Privagy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affitiates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 2021




amazon.com

Einal Detadic for Oroder 2134-277681585-8093g:21
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 13, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-2776155-8093011

Order Total: $29.97

Shipped on April 14, 2021

Items Ordered Price
3 of: LAMOTTE COMPANY P-6741-G CHLORINE DPD 1B 30ML $9.99
Sold by: Jamlyn-Supply {seligr profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

P.ayment Mgt.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $29.97
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $29.97

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$29

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 14, 2021:629.97

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Canditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, In<, or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:4? am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

.
)

T3 5 IEe & % 3 4 IR N T T B T T Vi v -5 sl
Figal Detolis for Order #114-3283820-520U0834

Print this page for your records.

g
Yoo

Order Placed: Aprit 15, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-3283996-6305841

Order Total: $146.97

Shipped on April 16, 2021

Items Ordered

1 of: Biissun 9° Outdoor Aluminum Patio Umbrella, Striped Patio Umbrella, Market
Striped Umbrella with Push Button Tilt and Crank (Navy Blue)

Soid by: LOCUST LLC (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on April 16, 2021

Items Ordered
1 of; Blissun 9' Qutdocr Aluminum Patio Umbrella, Striped Patioc Umbreffa, Market

Striped Umbreilla with Push Button Tift and Crank (Navy Blue)
Sold by: LOCUST LLC (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr '’
Office trailer (_/
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

United States

Price
$48.99

Price
$48.99

Shipping Speed: APPROVED

Two-Day Shipping

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 2021

Shipped on April 16, 2021

Items Ordered
1 of: Blissun 9 Qutdoor Aluminum Patio Umbrella, Striped Patic Umbrella, Market

Striped Umbrella with Push Button Tift and Crank (Navy Biue)
Sold by LOCUST LLC {seller profite}

Condition: New

Price
$48.99



Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Gaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Itermn(s) Subtotal: $146.97

Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:

Billing address
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD

$0.00

Total before tax: $146.97

510 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $-(-)-.E)-{2
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 .
United States Grand Total.$1¢?6.97

Cradit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 16, 2021:

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ©® 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 2021

24



amazoncorm

AETTE S o W P N ngd g o S TR TR AL TEATE T L
Fimal Detsils for Order £31312-240859207-7¢

Print this page for your recards,

Order Placed: April 15, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-2409207-7657038
Order Total: $16.49

Shipped on April 16, 2021

Items Ordered

1 of: Pro Grade - Chip Paint Brushes - 36 Fa 2 Inch Chip Paint Brush
Sold by: Pro-Grade Supplies (selier profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HMARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information
Payment Method:

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

h o Item(s) Subtotal:
visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:

Estimated tax to be collected:

158

[

7

LA

Price
$16.49

Total before tax:

Grand Total:

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 16, 2021: 16.49

To view the status of your order, return to Ocder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privagy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel af 8:47 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

i

EE8R1L

! Tretails for Order #114-2480714-&
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 21, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-2480714-6965811

Order Total: $7.99

Shipped on April 21, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Tape Refill Transparent Tape Refills Rolls, Clear Tape 0.7 inches for Office, Home, $7.99

School, Clear {9 Rolfs)
Sold by: WeLiu.LLC {selier profilg)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

P'ayment Mgﬁhod: Item{s) Subtotal: $7.99
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $7.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $7.99

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 21, 20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditigns of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates W/
APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

cimal Details for Order #114-6877261-0858844
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: Aprii 21, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-6877261-0658622

Order Total: $109.99

Shipped on April 22, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Ryobi 22 in. 18-Voit Cordless Hedge Trimmer $109.99
Sold by: Midwest Tool Co. (seiler profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment M.et‘hod: Item{s) Subtotal: $109.99
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $109.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

United States Grand Total: $109,99
Credit Card transactions visa ending in 0857: April 22, 2021:5105.99 /
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. M

Congitions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

'31132-B008785-2213024

-

Final Details tor Ordey 213
yvour records.

3
Pring this page for

Order Placed: April 19, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-8008755-2213024

Order Total: $14.99

Shipped on April 23, 2021

Ttems Ordered Price
1 of: Pro Grade - Chip Paint Brushes - 24 Ea 2.5 Inch Chip Paint Brush $14.99
Sold by: Pro-Grade Supplies (selier profile)

Condition: New

shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Daks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Mgt.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $14.99
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $14.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

United States Grand Total:$14.99
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 23, 202} $14.99
To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy MNotice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates Q

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:47 am, May 17, 20271
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APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 10:37 am, Apr 26, 2021




Wawa #5123

1125 E Irle Bronson

St. Cloud FL 34789
36363 S W 36 3 33636 I WKW KN
L/26/2021 18:08:46 A
Term: XXXKXSXEx3ody
Appr: 806275

Seq#: Gu581s
Product: Unleaded
Pump Gallons Price
01 21.923 42.719
Total Sale $59.61
Capture :

Uisa
RAXNEANKKEXSXB857
Contactless

UsD$é 59.61

UISK CRED!Y

Mode: Issuer

AlID: ABBOBOBAO031010 ’
TUR: 60088008300

IAD: RXEXXXNRXXKEKER

TSI: G806
ARC: 06
ARQC :

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 10:38 am, Apr 26, 2021




amazoncom

£ina! Detalis for Order #114-9623585-216540
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 27, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-9623585-2163402

Order Total: $33.98

Shipped on April 27, 2021

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Bungee Dock Lines Bungee Docking Rope Mooring Rope Bungee Shock Cords for $16.99

Boat, PWC, Jet ski,Pantoon, Kayak,Canoe, Power Boat, Watercraft
Sold by: Oleksil (seiler profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

P_ayment M_et'hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $33.98
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $33.98

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$33.98

Credit Card transactions Visa ending In 0BS7: April 27, 202 :$33'9“

To view the status of your arder, return to Order Summary.

Canditions of Use | Privacy Motice © 1996-2021, Amazon,com, Inc, or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




amazonconm

tinal Details for Order #114-2021195-298%842
Print this_page for your records.

Order Placed: April 27, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-2021 195-2989842

Order Total: $30.63

shipped on April 28, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: 10 Pack EXTRA LARGE Original German Shammy Cloths Chamois Towels Super $30.63
Absorbent For Pets, Parenting Tool Cleaning For Home And Commercial Use WHOLESALE

BULK (Biue)
Sold by: chachliit (selier profile}

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

P.ayment Mgt.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $30.63
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Bifingaddress  Total before tax: $30.63

Total before tax: $30.63
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Grand Total:$30.63

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 28, 202Y. $30.63

To view the status of your order, return to Order Surnmary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




[F No. 103607

Supreme Quick Lube

803 13th Street
SANT CLOLD, Fle-te788 SUPREME QUICK LUBE #0001
407-891-3645 803 13TH STREET
3930098185895 ST CLOUD, FL 34769
SALE 407-891-3645 www.valvolinestc.com
04/28/2021 12:21 PM State ID MV 63687
MID: 8958  Store: Q01 Term: 0601
REF#: 00000008
Batch # of3 RRN: 111845203488
04128121 122400 i
Trans : 461HB8588607057 er vethIE
C”F’R CODE: 118212 _ 2016 GMC SIERRA 1500
,.',sfmﬁ,WT Chip ACCT #GTG135455 VIN: 1GTN2LEH4GZ 135455
' Present Mileage: 29,626
AMOUNT $62.11 Mext Service Due on 9/25/2021 at 34,626 miles.
APPROVED Quantity Lubricant Part # Taxable Price
VISA CREDIT _ 5.00 SYN5SW30B V0200 $58.99 $58.99
?&- Ami*m Description: SYNTHETIC 5W30 BULK
e L ®® its 1.00 SYNSW3OB $8.99 $8.99
. Description: SYNTHETIC SW30 BULK
THARK YOU Non-Taxable
CUSTOMER COPY SubTotal $0.00 $67.98 $67.98
Discount {15% DISC) $10.20
Tax{7.500%) $4.,33
SERVICE CHECK LIST
1. 0il Change..... COMPLETE TOTAL  {VISA) $62.11
2. 0il Filter..... COMPLETRE ’
3. 0il Light...... N/a
4. Coolant........ FULL ,
5. Washer Fluid... FILLED ‘
6. Tire Press..Front Rear O\l g/&

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 9: 14 am, May 17, 2021 @\A

Techs: ELIEZER (Upper) SHANNON (Lower)

Piease retain this receipt. 1t will provide 2 record of the date and mileage for warranty purposes. Customer Signature

Any claims for faclty workmanship must first be presented o the store manager before any refunds and/or damage reimbursement will
be honored. Do not have any work performed on your vehicle without calling the store manager first if you expect reimbursement.




121 Tiatails for Order #114-0740031-4042648
a ¥

Order Placed: April 27, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-0740051-4042648

Seller's order number: 6641166375

Order Total: $15.00
Shipped on April 28, 2021
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Dawn Professional Pot and Pan Detergent Regufar Scent 1 Gallon 1280z $15.00

Sold by: TRADE ZONE WHOLESALE INC (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Mf.-t.hod: Item(s) Subtota!: $15.00
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $15.00

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$15.00
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 28, 2021:/$15.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Sumimary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates Q

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:46 am, May 17, 2021




' ‘I Gm a“ | Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

ORDER CONFIRMED: Bobcat 3200 3400 13...

1 message

eBay <sbay@ebay.com> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 8:09 AM
To: gerhardharmony@gmail.com

ebay

Thanks for another purchase, Harmony!
Your order is confirmed.

We'll let you know when it's on the way. In the meantime, we have more
things you'll love at unbeatabie prices!

’ VI epipr rleiiiin Browse deals

|

Order summary
- Bobcat 3200 3400 13 Brake Caliper Right Rear

ltem ID-293047607389 __—

0 Save this seller
SIEMONEY BACK SUARANTEE

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:43 am, May 17, 202

[APPROVED }
1




SUNCCD 0415773100

L 312653386001

£390 £ TRLO BRONSON
ST CLOUD . FL
34771

04/28/2021 240043658
(08:44:34 AH

KEXKRNAKKRXXOBST

Visa
THYOICE 030021
AUTH 708204

£+ REPRINT ##% REPRINT wxx REPRINT ¥%%
PUMP# &

001 25.334G

PRICE/GAL $2.719

FUEL TOTAL & 68.87
wi REPRINT %% REPRINT *%# REPRINT #¥*

CREDIT $ 6B8.87

Customer-activated Purchase/Capture
Seguence Number 40273
Swiped

APPROVED 706204

e B o= o ST T L
______________________________________

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 11:08 am, Apr 28, 2021




amazoncom

Einal Detoils for Order #1314-3695206-5!
Print_this page for your records.

-
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Order Placed: Aprif 26, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-3695209-5537064
Order Total: $274.99

Shipped on April 28, 2021

Items Ordered
1 of: SPECSTAR 3-Ton Quick Rise Aluminum Floor Jack with Dual Pump Pistons &

Reinforced Lifting Arm
Sald by: VIVOHOME {gelier profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Price
$289.99

P_ayment M‘et‘hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $289.99
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Your Coupon Savings: -$15.00

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Total before tax: $274.99
Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Totai: $274,99
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: April 28, 2021 @

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affifiates

ot

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snef at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




Save 3% on all your Appie purchases with Apple Card.” Apply and use in minutes?

APPLE 1D
gerhardvandersnel@hotmail.com BiLLED TO
Visa ... D857
- Gerhard Van der snel
b 210 N University dr
May 1, 2021 Suite 702
. Coral Springs, FL 33071
OROER D GOOUMENT NO. USA
MXSKZMBZFW 194432821679
iCloud
L iCloud: 200 GB Storage Plan $2.99

Monshly
Renews Jun 2, 2021

TOTAL $2.99

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 2:30 pm, May 03, 2021
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Zoom Video Communications Inc.
58 Almaden Blvd, 6™ Floar
San Jose, CA 95113

Federal Emplayer |D Number: 61-1648780
Remittance Detaiis should ba sent to:
Finance@zccm.us

Purchase Order Number:

Tax Exempt Certificate 1D:

Zoom W-9

Question about your Billing?

Charge Description

: Charge Name: Standard Pro Annual

Quantity: 1

Lnit Price: $149.90

Invoice Date:
Invoice #:

Payment Terms:
Due Date:

Account Number:
Currency:

Agccount Information:

CHARGE DETAILS -

May 4, 2021-May 3,
2022

~ ServicePeriod

INVOICE

May 4, 2021

INVB84271043

Cue Upon Receint

May 4, 2021

7007501270

usp

Harmony CDD

210 N UNIVERSITY DR, Suite 702
CORAL SPRINGS, Flarida 33071
United States

dan@harmanycdd.org

- Subtotal

$149.90 $0.00

TOTAL

$149.90

INVOICE TOTALS

TAX DETAILS

Subtotal: -

Total {Including Tax):

Invoice Balance:

$149.90
$149.90

$0.00

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:58 am, May 05, 2021

f e Charge Tax
Charge Name Tax Name Jurisdiction | 40t Amount
Total
Tax $0.00

- Transaction Date. , Transaction Number =

May 4, 2021 P-91333895

TRANSACTIONS

Transaction
~Type * . .
Payment

' Description

invoice Total .

$149.90
Applied

- Amount

(5149.90) -



zoom | o

Invoice Balance $0.00

This pian Includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods, The subscription period for each plan, and the total
charge, $149.90 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that prodisct are set ouf above in the Charge
Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each subscripiion period and each subscription period
thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory fees applicable af the time of renewal) and your payment method
on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can cancel auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current
subscription period to avoid being charged for the next subscription period, You will not be able to cancel your “base plan” (Zoom
Meetings, Zoom Phone, or Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive
a refund for the remainder of your then-current subscription psriod. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/biliing and clicking
"Cancel Subscription,” clicking through the prompts, and then cficking to confirm canceliation. Should Zoom change its pricing, it will

provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.

Zoom Phone services provided by Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. Rates, terms and conditions for Zoom Phone sgervices are set by Zoom

Vgice Communications, Ihc.



amazoncom

t metails for Order #112-1880783-5754

Print this page for your records,

st

R

Order Placed: May 3, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112- 1680783-57546306

Order Total: $13.58

Shipped on May 4, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Dawn Dish Soap Ultra Dishwashing Liquid, Dish Soap Refili, Original Scent, 2 Count, $13.58
56 oz (Packaging May Vary)
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC

Condition; New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Dffice trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Pjavment M_et_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $13.58
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $13.58

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071~7320
United States Grand Total:$13.58

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: May 4, 202} $13.58

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




o §

Fipal

o

Order Placed: April 30, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-4688084-1486646

Order Total: $35.08

Items Ordered

4 of: Greenscapes Tree Watering Bags
Seld by: Amazon.com Services LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 0857

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions_of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Datalis for Order #114-46RBE0E4A-1486848
print this page for your records.

shipped on May 4, 2021

Price
$8.77

Payment information

Ttem{s) Subtotal: $35.08

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Total before tax: $35.08

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$35.08

Visa ending in 0857: May 4, 2021 $35.08

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




Photo . <

(DZONE.

P.0. Box 95323 Chicago, IL 50694-5323
Fhone: [800) 910-5887 { Fax: {852} 937.0058
Email: sales@DZons.com | Web: ID2one.com

Credit Card |

Dal

o

nvoice

5/4/2021 CCod426597

Harmony CDD Hal;n'iony CDD
Attn: Gerhard van der Snel Attn: Gerhard van der Snel
210 N University Dr 7360 Five Oaks Dr
Suite 702 Harmony FL 34773
Coral Springs FL 33071 United States
United States
1111748181 M-CC Felipe Villalaz
8128071 786741226878 FedEx Ground®
GR-AWID-0-0 AWID Graphic Quality Badge 3.99
DISCOUNT-COUPON 1 | Single Discount Coupon -39.90
i ™y
By Gerhard van der Snel at 4:30 pm, May 14, 2021
- .
Subtotal 359.10
Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground®j 0.00
Total $359.10

PAID by CCARD -This invoice is for your record only. Thank you for your business!

I

CCe426597




amazoncon

Order Placed: May 2, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-5573030-2604238
Order Total: $378.99

Items Ordered

Shipped on May §, 2021

Price

1 of: Amish Heavy Duty 800 Lb Roll Back 5ft. T) reated Porch Swing with Cupholders - $335.92

Cedar Stain

Soid by: porchtopatio (geller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Daks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

P.ayment Mc'-:t.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $339.99
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $39.00

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

-----

Total before tax: $378.99
Estirmnated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $378

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: May 8, 20217$378.99

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Congditions of Use | Privacy Notice ©® 1996-2021, Amazon.com, inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncom

Sian! Details for Drder #114-6038458-8465812
Print this page for your records.

Fried

Order Placed: May 6, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-6038458-8465812

Order Total: $25.05

Shipped on May 8, 2021

Items Ordered Price
3 of: Lysol Clean and Fresh Multi-Surface Cleaner, Lemon and Sunflower, 40 Qunce {Pack $8.35
of 3)

Saold by: Amazon.com Services LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five QOaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

l{ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $25.05
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $25.05

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States Grand Total:$25.05

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: May 8, 202} $25.05

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy MNotice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021
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Final Details for Order ¥114-1159215-5598¢

Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: May 6, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-1159215-5998613

Order Total: $39.68

Shipped on May 7, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Tachikara REC-NET Recreational Volleyball Net $39.68
Sold by: VirVentures {geller profile) | Product question? Asx Seller

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

ngmant Mgt.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $39.68
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address
Total before tax: $39.68
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
Uinited States

nnnnn

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857: May 7, 20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summmary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Motice @ 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:48 am, May 17, 2021




amazoncon

2inal Details for Urder #114-8028098-023 1460
Print this page for your records.

oOrder Placed: May 7, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 114-6026099-0231460

Order Total: $20.05

Shipped on May 7, 2021

Items Ovdered Price
1 of: 3M Oh/Esd Dust Mask W/Valve 8210 Woodworking 1 Box (20 per Box) $20.05
Solg by: OZ Medical (seller nrofile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

P'ayment M_et_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $20.05
Visa | Last digits: 0857 Shipping & Handiing: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $20.05

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States Grand Total: $20.05

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0857; May 7, 2041: $20.05 \

To view the status of your arder, return to Qrder Summary.

Congitions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2021, Amazon,com, Inc. or its affiliates

APPROVED

By Gerhard van der Snel at 8:49 am, May 17, 2021




	EXPENDITURES
	Report #254

	INVOICES
	May 2021

	RECEIPTS
	May 2021


